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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @WAS 23 1525 *
0 players on roster. Ryan Mathews RB PHI vCLE 13 888 *
Bar F“es - Matt Colhs Theo Riddick RB DET @IND 24 8.44 *
. Vincent Jackson WR TAM @ATL 3 1.50 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @NOR 23 1563 * Jarvis Landry WR MIA @SEA 11 1269 *
g_‘l)ulgp""a“:r Eg m’;" @SL'- 12 1‘1‘-12 X Allen Robinson WR JAC vGNB 11 1069 *
lal Fowe v : Antonio Gates TE SDG @KAN 4 781 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 8 16.25 * Mason Crosby K GNB @JAC 9 7.00 *
Emmant\]/(\ell tSkz?lnders wi gLEJE \éD%AAT_ 2 1113 : Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v NWE 6 806 *
ammy Watkins .
Jordan Reed TE WAS vPIT 12 894 * i?{/(ég:eéell Sg g:::—l gc\% 13 153‘51
Adam Vinatieri K IND v DET 13 9.38 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA v MIA 7 4.31
Cincinnati Bengals DISTCIN @NYJ 4 5.88 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vTAM 18 7.50
Jameis Winston QB TAM @ATL 22 15.50 Steve Smith WR BAL vBUF 7 9.75
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ARI 12 14.81 Charles c|ay TE BUF @BAL 4 7.06
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DEN 6 8.81 Roberto Aguayo K TAM @ATL 8 4.81
:Ac’;rfl‘(io\;gsgamn wi gl'-TE g\'jviﬂs 8 g-gg Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @BAL 9 563
Jesse James TE PIT @WAS 8 450
Mike Nugent K -—- BYE 11 0.00 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IN v DET -3  4.63 Matt Ryan QB ATL VvTAM 25 20.19 *
David Johnson RB ARl v NWE 20 23.25 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow LeSean MC(.:.OY RB BUF @BAL 15 18.56 *
. . DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @WAS 36 575 *
E:EIZ'I' E\I/l'i';g” gs giﬁ x '\N/'\'(AG 12 ;gig X Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v NWE 24 1344 *
. *
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @DAL 8 7.31 * Alshon Jt_affew WR CHI - @HOU 14 7.3 *
: . Jason Witten TE DAL VNYG 14 813
John Brown WR ARl vNWE o538 Chandler Catanzaro K ARI v NWE 1 600 *
T Y Hilton WRIND v DET 121506 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v SDG 1 825 *
De_marylus Thomas WR DEN vCAR 7 1231 ) Carson Palmer QB ARl vNWE 16 15.25
g;/s:fgguschka ;E gg ?'\'A'\:AD 1‘3‘ g-gi X Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @PHI 15 12.44
: Shane Vereen RB NYG @DAL 7 2.00
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v CHI 11 5.94 * Torrey Smith WR SFO vVLAR 2 3.06
Ryan FItZPatrle QB NYJ vCIN 13 8.19 Golden Tate WR DET @IND 10 12.25
ngj“;i;'('l'r'ls Eg ﬁl\:\le ggxi g 12-38 Dwayne Allen TE IND VDET 14 569
. : Nick Folk K NYJ VCIN 4 619
‘ILV"'_FL:/'\'/?T wi gglu ‘é@ﬂgu 2; g-gg Detroit Lions D/ST DET @IND 0 438
evin White .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ARI 0 5.31 .
Nick Novak K HOU v CHI 11 7.88 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @NOR -2 456 Drew Brees QB NOR v OAK 30 20.94 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK @NOR 12 1194 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare /S*d“a” pererson AN @ggg 3? 18-?‘53 .
pencer Ware v .
Matthew Stafford QB DET @IND 25 16.69 : Randall Cobb WR GNB @JAC 11 8.00 *
EZQQSLHyde Eg gFNCé \é@bﬁi 2; 1;23 . Brandon Marshall WR NYJ VCIN 5 788 *
ie Lacy . ; *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @WAS 30 17.06 * Dela}me Walker TETEN vMIN 2 981 *
! : . Justin Tucker K BAL VBUF 10 11.38
Amari Cooper WR OAK @NOR 21 1269 7 Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA v MIA 12 750 *
"C/'gg‘)’/'"‘:g’:]eesr ¥VER zg; ?gﬁ 519 2-;2 X Ryan Tannehil QB MIA @SEA 14 11.38
Blir Walsh K _SEA @EN 10 238 - Alen Hurns WR JAC voNB 9 500
gsg;"gz lt";“them g’;T gﬁf gzs’;‘ 1; 12-32 * DeVante Parker WR MIA @SEA 0 7.94
: Willie Snead WR NOR v OAK 29 10.06
?meef vahd_tu"ah Eg RSVTE gL\NR[T 13 %-gg Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE @ARI 3 875
ames White : Jason Myers K JAC VvGNB 14 763
gslﬁﬁri_;csﬁéard wi an(é \é@'\gﬁ_ 13 g-ég Miami Dolphins DISTMIA @SEA 11 563
Clive Walford TE OAK @NOR 4  4.06
Cairo Santos K KAN v SDG 10 7.50 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v GNB 1 413 Eli Manning QB NYG @DAL 16 14.00 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN v CAR 27 5.94 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 5 11.00 i
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @JAC 20 22.13 * gfeefginDﬁlg: wg fﬂ?,\? g-lﬁé,’:‘l 1‘11 1822 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v MIN 20 17.56 * Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL 17 1631 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI v CLE 4 850 * ; ' *
Tavon Austin WR LAR @SFO 4 7.56 * Gary Bamidge TE CLE oPHI 0 636
8 . Dan Carpenter K BUF @BAL -1 4.88 *
gf'u'ﬁZ:eE' dceflan:’;r:e wg ,C\l’\//*v'é gzgfl 12 i;gi Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB  @JAC 6 469 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vSDG 11 12:13 * s::t(jgzjsns Sg wﬁg x ﬁ:i 13 1?12;
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ARI 15 7.69 * Dion Lewis RB NWE @ARI 0 281
gezst Bfo’t]tcos g’;T gi? v mg 13 12-;2 * DeAndre Washington RB  OAK @NOR 2 450
aK Fresco v : Michael Floyd WR NWE @ARI 7 575
Jamaal Charles RB KAN v SDG 0 0.69 Zach Miller TE CHI @HOU 3 6.19
Derrick Henry RB TEN v MIN 4 5.81 Josh Brown K NYG @DAL 0 281
éamaf /é'klen wi gﬁ; V@‘i‘:ﬁ g i-;g Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v PIT 2 5.00
orey Coleman .
Ladarius Green TE PIT @WAS 0 2.88
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @NOR 8 8.13
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @HOU 5 481
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Meatcurtains - Jim Hudson

Andrew Luck QB IND VvDET 34 18.69 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvTAM 7 16.19 *
Jeremy Langford RB CHI @HOU 13 381 *
A.J. Green WR CIN  @NYJ 34 1050 *
DeSean Jackson WR WAS vPIT 13 931 *
Donte Moncrief WR IND vDET 16 525 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vMIA 1 981 *
Graham Gano K CAR @DEN 8 7.50 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @WAS 6 6.25 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @ARI 0 15.00
Justin Forsett RB DEN v CAR 7 344
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @KAN 17 14.69
Travis Benjamin WR SDG @KAN 10 6.81
Dorial Green-BeckhamWR PHI v CLE 2 425
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v CIN 8 1.56
Caleb Sturgis K PHI v CLE 7 881
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v CLE 12 6.81
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Philip Rivers QB SDG @KAN 12 16.31 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ vCIN 17 1056 =
Danny Woodhead RB SDG @KAN 20 1.44 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvTAM 13 14.75 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI vCLE 23  9.13 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @JAC 14 16.63 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN 12 11.13 *
Dan Bailey K DAL Vv NYG 19 850 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ARI 5 8.00 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN v MIN 15 14.88
Arian Foster RB --- @SEA 10 0.76
Frank Gore RB IND VvDET 10 12.13
Sammie Coates WR PIT @WAS 5 3.88
Pierre Garcon WR WAS vPIT 10 10.50
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @NYJ 0 494
Chris Boswell K PIT @WAS 9 6.44
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v BUF 8 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN 20 15.44 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @NYJ 4 6.38 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @PHI 6 7.13 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @DEN 18 10.13 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL VvNYG 1 925 *
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN vSDG 15 556 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC VvGNB 15 4.06 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvTAM 10 11.06 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @SFO -1 4.88 *
Robert Griffin 11l QB CLE @PHI 9 4.00

Jay Ajayi RB MIA @SEA 0 1381
Chris Johnson RB ARI vNWE 0 0.88
Charles Sims RB TAM @ATL 10 3.50
Laquon Treadwell WR MIN @TEN 0 0.13
Jared Cook TE GNB @JAC 1 3.81
Matt Prater K DET @IND 5 8.63
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @TEN 21 8.63
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Blake Bortles QB JAC VvGNB 17 17.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v OAK 8 14.00 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v CHI 17 11.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR v OAK 30 13.00 *
Eric Decker WR NYJ vCIN 9 219 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v CHI 14 1050 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vCLE 10 1013 =
Brandon McManus K DEN v CAR 3 7.88 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ vCIN 11 344 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @BAL 5 15.50
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvTAM 13 10.38

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vGNB 15 719
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v MIA 21 13.50
Devin Funchess WR CAR @DEN 1 3.94
Jordan Cameron TE MIA @SEA 2 1.06
Robbie Gould K NYG @DAL 0 281
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @ATL 5 725
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Week 2
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CIN 18 1525 *
0 players on roster. Ryan Mathews RB PHI @CHI 16 8.88 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Theq Riddick RB DET VvTEN 8 844 *
Derek Carr OB OAK VATL 21 1563 . Jarvis Landry WR MIA @NWE 22 12.69 *
: Allen Robinson WR JAC @SDG 6 10.69 *
Ei‘j;’;:;‘;r?'oum Eg _’F‘X"N'lf ‘é@'\:'\'RAl 2; 1:-% . Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @OAK 4 750 *
: Antonio Gates TE SDG vJAC 9 781 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v SFO 2 8.81 * Mason Crosby K GNB @M|N 2 7.00 *
gde" BeC'ThSam de- wi g\Efﬁ v :\I‘\I%R 1;‘ i‘iig X Arizona Cardinals ~ D/STARI v TAM 20 806 *
mmanuel Sanders v : Jay Cutler QB CHI vPHI 4 294
i/lo_rkda'z Ree? ;E WAS ‘éEEA'- 18 g-gg . Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCIN 0 19.25
ke Nugen : Thomas Rawls RB SEA @LAR 4 431
JC;’:EQQ%SH‘?;Z%&'S CDQ/BST $'A'\"w gi'RTl ? 12-23 * Vincent Jackson WR TAM @ARI 6 1.50
: : Steve Smith WR BAL @CLE 7 975
Bilal Powell RB NYJ @BUF 1 11.13 Charles c|ay TE BUF v NYJ 7 7.06
Josh Gordon ) WR CLE vBAL 0 0.00 Roberto Aguayo K TAM @ARI 1 4.81
fﬂa“?(my VV\\//:tk'['S wi gIUTF v gl\;\f g g-;g Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v NYJ 4 563
arkus Wheaton v .
Jack Doyle TE IND @DEN 6 7.56
Adam Vinatieri K IND @DEN 12 9.38 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @DEN 4 463 Carson Palmer QB ARl VvTAM 24 15.25 *
David Johnson RB ARl vTAM 13 23.25 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow LeSean MC(.:.OY RB BUF Vv NYJ 11 18.56 *
) . DeAngelo Wiliams ~ RB  PIT v CIN 20 575 %
E:EIZ'I' E\I/l'i';g” gg giﬁ g\b\/Afs E ;gig X Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vTAM 16 1344 *
. *
Rashad Jennings RB NYG vNOR 4 731 * Alshon Jt_affew WRocHL v PH] 12 7e3 *
: . Jason Witten TE DAL @WAS 6 813
John Brown WR ARl v TAM 1o 538 7 Chandler Catanzaro K ARI v TAM 8 600 *
T Y Hilton WR IND ~ @DEN 6 1506 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN @HOU 6 825 *
De_marylus Thomas WR DEN vIND 14 1231 ) Matt Ryan QB ATL @OAK 28 20.19
E['C Eb'f'“ » ;E gg ‘é@TLEA'\é ; g-gi . Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vBAL 24 1244
even Hauschka : Shane Vereen RB NYG vNOR 7 200
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v KAN 13 5.94 * Torrey Smith WR SFO @CAR 11 3.06
Ryan FItZPatrle QB NYJ @BUF 22 8.19 Golden Tate WR DET VvTEN 2 1225
ngj“;im'r'ls Eg ﬁl\:\le ?'\""OTR g 12-38 Dwayne Allen TE IND @DEN 3 569
A . Nick Folk K NYJ @BUF 13 6.19
‘ILV"'_FL:/'\'/?_ wi gglu v m'l\‘ 12 g-gg Detroit Lions D/STDET vTEN 10 4.38
evin White v .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIA 0 531 .
Nick Novak K HOU vKAN 13 7.88 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v ATL -2 456 Drew Brees QB NOR @NYG 13 20.94 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK v ATL 19 1194 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare /S*d“a" P'the'SOH ig '&"}L“,‘q V@(i'“(‘)% g 18-?‘53 X
encer Ware .
Matthew Stafford QB DET VvTEN 15 16.69 * Rgndall Cobb WR GNB @MIN 8 8.00 *
Ameer Abdullah RBDET vTEN 8 138 7 Brandon Marshall ~ WR NYJ @BUF 13 788 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @CAR 6 144~ Delanie Walker TE TEN @DET 17 981 *
Anton_lo Brown WR PIT v CIN 6 17.06 ) Justin Tucker K BAL @CLE 16 11.38 *
Clma'_' CJOOP9f wi CDJ/E*_*F v /T*Eh 18 15-33 . Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA @LAR 9 750 *
arvin Jones v . ;
Coby Fleener TE NOR @NYG 3 6.88 * élﬁ:sﬁcz:; Sg JK:g gggg g 1221
Cairo Santos K _KAN @HOU 16 750 ~ Allen Hurns WR JAC @SDG 10 500
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR v SFO 11 6.88 * DeVante Parker WR MIA @NWE 19 7.94
Andy Dalton QB CIN @PIT 20 15.94 Willie Snead WR NOR @NYG 14 10.06
JEdd'e L\j‘vChY Eg E\';‘v‘z @'\';’:'/i\‘ 2 g-gg Martellus Bennett ~ TE  NWE v MIA 21 875
ames White v : Jason Myers K JAC @SDG 1 763
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @QLAR 10 619 Miami Dolphins D/STMIA  @NWE 1 563
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vNOR 19 9.63
Jacob Tamme TE ATL @OAK 16 3.19
Blair Walsh K SEA v GNB 6 238 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @SDG 0 413 Eli Manning QB NYG vNOR 16 14.00 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN VvIND 17 5.94 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre Lﬁfd EGurley \F/%VBR #//1:\7 v@ iER/T 1; iégg .
IKe evans .
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 17 22.13 * Michael Floyd WR NWE v MIA 7 5.75 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @DET 18 17.56 : Mike Wallace WR BAL @CLE 16 10.56 *
?:\flgen“:upsr;’r'}es \ljv?:z D’;‘F‘{ ?SCEHA' g g-gg X Gary Barnidge TE CLE vBAL 6 656 *
8 . Josh Brown K NYG v NOR 10 2.81 *
Ml(;hael Crabtree WR OAK VvATL 11 12.94 : Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @M|N 8 4.69 *
#23; EK(;?C'ZE‘” ¥VER EXVNE ‘é@MH'/O*U 12 i;ié X Kirk Cousins QB WAS v DAL 21 18581
X . Matt Jones RB WAS v DAL 13 4.69
gt:r?vheernB(r;oorfctEgWSkl g/ST g\é\”\"f x m‘s 2‘2‘ ;-?g X DeAndre Washington RB  OAK v ATL 5 450
: Victor Cruz WR NYG v NOR 8 494
B o e e Senli WR MY O % wse
€ . Zach Miller TE CHI v PHI 6 6.19
Derrick Henry RB TEN @DET 5 581 Dan Carpenter K BUF VvNYJ 7 488
éamar é'klen wi gﬁ; @;l-f zg i;g San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @CAR -1 225
orey Coleman v .
Ladarius Green TE PIT vCIN 0 288
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK VvATL 3 813
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 0 481

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/36



www.rtsports.com
Frankton Fantasy Football 2016 Rosters
Fri Jun 9 12:41am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Meatcurtains - Jim Hudson

Andrew Luck QB IND @DEN 10 18.69 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @OAK 9 16.19 *
Jeremy Langford RB CHI v PHI 8 381 *
Travis Benjamin WR SDG vJAC 27 681 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @PIT 4 1050 *
DeSean Jackson WR WAS v DAL 5 931 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @LAR 5 9.81 *
Graham Gano K CAR v SFO 15 750 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT v CIN 7 625 %
Tom Brady QB NWE v MIA 0 15.00
Justin Forsett RB DEN vIND 6 344
Melvin Gordon RB SDG vJAC 23 14.69
Donte Moncrief WR IND @DEN 1 5.25
Tajae Sharpe WR TEN @DET 6 5.06
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @BUF 2 1.56
Caleb Sturgis K PHI  @CHI 11 8.81
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~ @CHI 10 6.81
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Philip Rivers QB SDG vJAC 20 16.31 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @BUF 33 1056 *
Danny Woodhead RB SDG vJAC 3 144 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @OAK 21 14.75 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @CHI 11 9.13 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @MIN 15 16.63 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR v SFO 22 1113 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @WAS 9 8.50 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @CLE 7 6.75 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @DET 15 14.88
Arian Foster RB --- @NWE 0 0.76
Frank Gore RB IND @DEN 13 12.13
Pierre Garcon WR WAS v DAL 3 10.50

Eli Rogers WR PIT vCIN 1 631
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @PIT 0 494
Chris Boswell K PIT v CIN 7 6.44
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v MIA 6 8.00
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton QB CAR VvSFO 30 15.44 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @PIT 20 6.38 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE vBAL 7 713 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR v SFO 28 10.13 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @WAS 14 925 =
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN @HOU 11 5.56 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC @SDG 8 4.06 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @OAK 9 11.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v GNB 13 863 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @CHI 11 13.50

Jay Ajayi RB MIA @NWE 6 13.81
Christine Michael RB GNB @MIN 9 7.94
Charles Sims RB TAM @ARI 5 3.50
Phillip Dorsett WR IND @DEN 3 456
Jared Cook TE GNB @MIN 6 3.81
Matt Prater K DET Vv TEN 8 8.63

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v SEA 11 4.88
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Blake Bortles QB JAC @SDG 22 17.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @NYG 8 14.00 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v KAN 10 1156 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 4 13.50 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @NYG 12 13.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v KAN 23 1050 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vGNB 10 1138 *
Brandon McManus K DEN vIND 14 788 *
New York Jets D/ST NYJ @BUF 3 3.44 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VvNYJ 21 15.50
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @OAK 13 10.38

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @SDG 10 7.19

Eric Decker WR NYJ @BUF 23 2.19
Devin Funchess WR CAR v SFO 8 394
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 0 10.13
Robbie Gould K NYG v NOR 0 281
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @ARI -3 7.25
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Week 3
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @PHI 8 1525 *
0 players on roster. Ryan Mathews RB PHI VvPIT 0 888 *
Bar F“es - Matt Colhs Theq Riddick RB DET @GNB 9 8.44 *
Derek C OB OAK @TEN 11 1563 . Jarvis Landry WR MIA vCLE 25 12.69 *
erek Carr . f *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v HOU 25 1481 * ﬂgehnaizzlr;s::u wg JA’#E V@?\,%R Zé 1223 *
Fozzy Whittaker RB CAR v MIN 9 3.69 * Charles Clay TE BUF VARI 0 706 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vWAS 19 16.25 * Mason Crosby K GNB v DET 11 7.00 *
Emmant\];\a/l tské_‘ndem wi gLEJ’;‘ @ACFIQT 38 11-13 Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARl @BUF 3 806 *
ammy Watkins Y .
Jordan Reed TE WAS @NYG 7 8.94 * iz&gg:eéell Sg g:::—l ggﬁ:_ 8 153‘51
Adam Vinatieri K IND v SDG 8 9.38 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA v SFO 0 431
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v DEN 1 5.88 * Vincent Jackson WR TAM vV LAR 5 1.50
JD?)VL‘S'?A‘;‘:LE‘[;SIO“ gs iﬁm v 'I:Qg 2; 13?2 Steve Smith WR BAL @JAC 14 975
: Antonio Gates TE SDG @IND 0 781
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v MIN 0 8.81 Roberto Aguayo K TAM v LAR -3 4.81
iAOS*I‘( GO\;S;’“ . wi gl'-TE g'\P"l'_'Al 2 g-gg Buffalo Bills D/STBUF VARI 21 563
arkus Wheaton .
Jack Doyle TE |IND vSDG 11 7.56
Mike Nugent K —  BYE 5 000 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v CHI 7 6.25 Matt Ryan QB ATL @NOR 17 20.19 *
David Johnson RB ARl @BUF 24 23.25 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow LeSean MC(.:.OY RB BUF v ARI 29 18.56 *
) . DeAngelo Wiliams ~ RB PIT ~ @PHI 7 575 %
E:EIZ'I' E\I/l'i';g” gg giﬁ x g';? ;g ;gig X Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @BUF 12 1344 *
. *
Rashad Jennings RB NYG vWAS 0 731 * Alshon Jt_affew WR CHI GDAL 10 res *
Will Euller WR HOU @NWE 5 6.56 . Jason Witten TE DAL vCHI 3 8.13
. *
TY Hilton WR IND vSDG 28 15.06 * Josh Lam_bo ; A SDG @IND 3 650 *
Tyrell Williams WR SDG @IND 1 11-50 . Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v NYJ 29 8.25
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vHOU 0 5.31 * Carson palmer QB AR - @BUF 72
Nick Novak K HOU @NWE o 7.88 . Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @MIA 7 12.44
. Chris Johnson RB ARl @BUF 0 0.88
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NWE 1 5.94 * Torrey Smith WR SFO @SEA 5 3.06
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB NYJ @KAN 3 8.19 Golden Tate WR DET @GNB 6 12.25
Jeremy Hill RB CIN vDEN 21 10.50 Dwayne Allen TE IND vSDG 5 5.69
Terrance West RB BAL @JAC 5 9.63 Nick Folk K NYJ @KAN 3 6.19
Kenny Britt WR LAR  @TAM 4 1031 Detroit Lions D/STDET @GNB 2 438
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @CIN 16 12.31
Dennis Pitta TE BAL @JAC 9 9.13 .
Steven Hauschka K SEA v SFO 13 6.81 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @TEN 10 456 Drew Brees QB NOR VATL 26 20.94 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK @TEN 10 1194 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Rondal ot WR GNE VDET 3 800 -
andall Col v .
'I‘E/';;Fhel‘_” Stafford gg (DzﬁTB @DGé\‘TB iz 12-23 X DeVante Parker WR MIA vCLE 11 794 *
ie Lacy Y . i *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CAR 7 7.94 * \|/3V:|I;i,ssn\:,zc|iker ¥VER -T—lg,\lf x gTA-LK 8 133? *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @PHI 26 17.06 * : ' *
! : . Justin Tucker K BAL @JAC 18 11.38
Amari Cooper WR OAK @TEN 8 1269~ Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA v SFO 5 750 *
gf'a“’t')n TJO“GS ¥VER QEE gﬁgg 32 g-zg X Ryan Tannehill QB MIA VvCLE 21 11.38
acob Tamme . ;
Carosanos K _KAN VNI 6 750 ChicThompson  RB WAS @NYG 3 769
New York Giants D/ISTNYG v WAS 1 8.69 * Allen Hurns WR JAC vBAL 6 5.00
Andy Dalton QB CIN vDEN 111594 Brandon Marshall ~ WR NYJ @KAN 4 788
Jco“l‘a“ ':'0(;"’““ Eg g";'c') ggé'; ;ilg i‘l‘-ii Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE v HOU 2 875
arlos Hyde : Jason Myers K JAC VBAL 5 7.63
g"elr_ '-OCS‘;E“ | wg an(g v \?v';os 12 g-ég Tennessee Titans ~ DISTTEN v OAK 6 631
erling Shepar Y .
Coby Fleener TE NOR vATL 23 6.88
Blair Walsh K  SEA @CAR 3 238 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v MIN 4 6.88 Eli Manning QB NYG vWAS 18 14.00 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @CIN 4 5.94 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre Todd Gu_rley RB LAR @TAM 21 11.00 :
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vDET 22 2213 * St'efon Diggs WR MIN - @CAR 6 1056 *
Matt Asiata RE MIN @CAR 5 7-00 . Mike Evans WR TAM vVvLAR 28 16.31
: Mike Wallace WR BAL @JAC 5 1056 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v OAK 27 17.56 * Zach Miller TE CHI @DAL 24 6.19 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @TEN 15 12.94 * Josh Brown K NYG v WAS 9 281 *
é”"_a“ Ege'man wg s\\’(\’JE ‘é@HKiL’\JI g 1;-2; . Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v DET 4 469 *
uincy Enunwa . ; f
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNYJ 17 1213 * s::t(jgzzgs Sg wﬁg gszg 1; 1?12;
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v HOU 9 7.69 * Jalen Richard RB OAK @TEN 3 5.88
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @CIN 10 8.75 * Victor Cruz WR NYG vWAS 7 4.94
Dak Prescott QB DAL v CHI 21 16.38 Michael Floyd WR NWE v HOU 8 5.75
JDZVR?CT(' ggsges Eg ?és x gXJK 2 g-ggl’ Gary Barnidge TE CLE @MIA 12 656
. Dan Carpenter K BUF Vv ARI 7 4.88
_Il?arrenASpr:Ies \Ijv?? E’:}L \ébl?l'lZM i; ggg San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @SEA 0 225
avon Austin .
Jesse James TE PIT @PHI 2 450
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @TEN 8 8.13
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @DAL -1 481
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Andrew Luck
Melvin Gordon
Jeremy Langford
Travis Benjamin
A.J. Green
DeSean Jackson
Clive Walford
Graham Gano
Pittsburgh Steelers
Tom Brady

Justin Forsett
Devonta Freeman
Donte Moncrief
Tajae Sharpe
Jimmy Graham
Caleb Sturgis
Philadelphia Eagles

Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Philip Rivers
Matt Forte

Frank Gore

Julio Jones
Jordan Matthews
Jordy Nelson
Greg Olsen

Dan Bailey
Baltimore Ravens
Marcus Mariota
Arian Foster
Dexter McCluster
Pierre Garcon

Eli Rogers

Tyler Eifert

Chris Boswell

IND
SDG
CHI
SDG
CIN
WAS
OAK
CAR

DIST PIT

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

NWE
DEN
ATL
IND
TEN
SEA
PHI

D/ST PHI

QB
RB

SDG
NYJ
IND
ATL
PHI
GNB
CAR
DAL

D/ST BAL

0B

K

TEN
SDG
WAS
PIT

CIN
PIT

v SDG
@IND
@DAL
@IND
v DEN
@NYG
@TEN
v MIN
@PHI
v HOU
@CIN
@NOR
v SDG
v OAK
v SFO
v PIT
v PIT

@IND
@KAN
v SDG
@NOR
v PIT
v DET
v MIN
v CHI
@JAC
v OAK
v CLE
@IND
@NYG
@PHI
v DEN
@PHI

New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU

Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton
Giovani Bernard
Christine Michael
Kelvin Benjamin
Dez Bryant
Jeremy Maclin
Julius Thomas
Matt Bryant
Minnesota Vikings
Carson Wentz
Jay Ajayi

Duke Johnson
Charles Sims
Phillip Dorsett
Jared Cook

Matt Prater

Los Angeles Rams

0B
RB

CAR
CIN
GNB
CAR
DAL
KAN
JAC
ATL

D/IST MIN

0B

PHI
MIA
CLE
TAM
IND
GNB
DET

D/IST LAR

v MIN
v DEN
v DET
v MIN
v CHI
v NYJ
v BAL
@NOR
@CAR
v PIT
v CLE
@MIA
v LAR
v SDG
v DET
@GNB
@TAM

Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Blake Bortles
Mark Ingram
Lamar Miller
Brandin Cooks
Eric Decker
DeAndre Hopkins
Kyle Rudolph
Brandon McManus
New York Jets
Tyrod Taylor
Tevin Coleman
T.J. Yeldon

Doug Baldwin
Devin Funchess
Zach Ertz

Dustin Hopkins

San Diego Chargers

QB
RB

JAC
NOR
HOU
NOR
NYJ
HOU
MIN
DEN

D/IST NYJ

0B

BUF
ATL
JAC
SEA
CAR
PHI
WAS

D/ST SDG

v BAL
v ATL
@NWE
v ATL
@KAN
@NWE
@CAR
@CIN
@KAN
Vv ARI
@NOR
v BAL
v SFO
v MIN
v PIT
@NYG
@IND

10

18.69
14.69
3.81
6.81
10.50
9.31
4.06
7.50
6.25
15.00
3.44
16.19
5.25
5.06
9.81
8.81
6.81

16.31
10.56
12.13
14.75
9.13
16.63
11.13
8.50
6.75
14.88
0.76
0.50
10.50
6.31
4.94
6.44
8.00

15.44
6.38
7.94

10.13
9.25
5.56
4.06

11.06
8.63

13.50

13.81
7.13
3.50
4.56
3.81
8.63
4.88

17.00
14.00
11.56
13.00
2.19
10.50
11.38
7.88
3.44
15.50
10.38
7.19
13.50
3.94
10.13
8.19
6.25

E N T T L T T L T T

E N T T
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Week 4
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v KAN 32 1525 *
0 players on roster. Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VKAN 24 1925
Bar F“es - Matt Colhs Theq Riddick RB DET @CHI 8 8.44 *
Derek Carr OB OAK @BAL 19 1563 . Jarvis Landry WR MIA @CIN 12 12.69 *
. i *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v BUF 8 1481 * gItI:\?eR’Sor::Phson wg ‘é/;i x I(’)\IEK ;3 13?2 *
Fozzy Whittaker RB CAR @ATL 14 3.69 * Charles Clay TE BUF @NWE 9 7.06 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @MIN 4 16.25 * Roberto Aguayo K TAM v DEN 1 4.81 *
JEmfll"gnU'ls' Sanders ¥VER :?\I%N gjﬁé" 1€13 1%-;2 X Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARl vLAR 7 806 *
ack Doyle : Jay Cutler B CHI VvDET 0 294
Jordan Reed TE WAS v CLE 24 8.94 * Ry);m Mathews SB PHI 0 8.88
Adam Vinatieri K IND @JAC 13 9.38 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA @NYJ 0 4.31
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN v MIA 14 5.88 * Vincent Jackson WR TAM v DEN 5 1.50
JDame'iAW'tT‘SIO“ gs iﬁm v BEE 13 13?2 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vCAR 3 750
oug Martin v : Antonio Gates TE SDG vNOR 0 781
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @ATL 0 8.81 Mason Crosby K GNB 0 7.00
?"q#gn Bdo'd'" wi gf; g\?vljxls g g-gg Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  @NWE 14 563
osh Gordon .
Markus Wheaton WR PIT vKAN 10 0.88
Mike Nugent K - BYE 19 0.00 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @SFO 6 6.25 Carson Palmer QB ARl VLAR 12 15.25 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @WAS 25 12.44 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow David Johnson RB ARl VLAR 13 23.25 i
Trevor Siemian QB DEN @TAM 5 11.75 * éilseegr;al\{ls(l:;oy \F,QVBR EXE ggz\g 2(7) 1328 *
Ezekiel E|-||0tt RB DAL @SFO 24 20.13 : Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI v LAR 10 13.44 *
ie\r(e:??; Hill \ljv?:z ﬁ\l'g ‘é@'\;'LAC 1; ig-gg . Jason Witten TE DAL @SFO 11 813 *
fiton : Josh Lambo K SDG vNOR 1 650 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @TAM 18 1231 * Detroit Lions D/STDET @CHI 6 4.38 *
Tyrell Williams WR SDG vNOR 8 1150 *
enns Pita TE BAL VOAK 4 13 - Chis Jammson R ARl VLAR 3 088
ﬁfl;g:gleliz:za g/ST igﬁ ?TNEYJ 131 g-gi X DeAngelo Williams ~ RB  PIT v KAN 7 575
. Alshon Jeffe WR CHI VvDET 6 7.63
Russell Wilson QB SEA @NYJ 24 16.13 Golden Tatew WR DET @CHI 3 12.25
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @MIN 0 731 Dwayne Allen TE IND @JAC 3 569
Terrance West RB BAL v OAK 20 9.63 Nick Folk K NYJ v SEA 5 6.19
Cfﬂy Ill3rltt wg l;%FfJ @TA;\ll 22 1g-gé Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN @PIT 6 825
ill Fuller v .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 1 531 .
Nick Novak K HOU vTEN 1 7.88 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Oakland Raiders D/IST OAK @BAL 3 456 Drew Brees QB NOR @SDG 12 20.94 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC VvIND 2 531 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Spencer Warel RB KAN @PIT 8 1075 *
. Dwayne Washington RB DET @CHI 1 250 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @CHI 9 1669 Brandon Marshall ~ WR NYJ v SEA 14 788 *
gggg '_'T;(;"éafd Eg g";'c') x giz 12 i‘l‘-ii X DeVante Parker WR MIA @CIN 3 794 *
B 1 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vKAN 18 17.06 * Dela}me Walker TE TEN @HOU SR *
X . . Justin Tucker K BAL v OAK 8 11.38
Amari Cooper WR OAK @BAL 9 1269 Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA  @NYJ 1 750 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 10 875 X Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @CIN 8 11.38
gl‘)‘_’yvi"?lese’ ;E ggAR @'\?Eg ;‘ g-gg . Latavius Murray RB OAK @BAL 3 11.94
air wals v : Randall Cobb WR GNB 0 800
New York Giants D/IST NYG @MlN 2 8.69 * Allen Hurns WR JAC VIND 10 5.00
Andy Dalton QB CIN vMIA 14 1594 Willie Snead WR NOR @SDG 2 10.06
JEd‘_j'ek kAaCIZ_ Eg SA'I\‘NB WG 13 g-gi Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE v BUF 16 875
erick Mckinnon v . Jason Myers K JAC VIND 14 7.63
g"elr_ '-OCS‘?“ | wg an(é gm é g-ég Tennessee Titans ~ D/ST TEN @HOU 3 631
erling Shepar .
Jacob Tamme TE ATL VvCAR 7 319
Cairo Santos K KAN @PIT 0 750 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ATL 4 6.88 Eli Manning QB NYG @MIN 9 14.00 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @TAM 11 5.94 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre Todd Gu_rley RB LAR @ARI 11 11.00 :
Dak Prescott QB DAL @SFO 15 16.38 * f/ltiekfeorlwz\zggs wg -,M/_I\’;\l,l x g;ﬁ g igg? *
Jamaal Charles RB KAN @P|T 0 0.69 * Mike Wallace WR BAL v OAK 8 10.56 *
?e'\"afCAO '\i'_u"ay \ljv?:z IES g:glu 2‘2‘ 1;-22 X Zach Miller TE CHI VvDET 10 619 *
avon Austin : Josh Brown K NYG @MIN 5 281 *
gf"lc_haeE'dCflab"ee wg ’C\l’\’/*v'é @SS":- 22 igg‘l‘ . San Francisco 4%ers  D/ST SFO v DAL 4 225 *
ulian Edelman v . i i
Travis Kelce TE KAN @PIT 12 12.13 * s::t(jgzzgs Sg wﬁg x gtE ;g 1?12;
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v BUF -2 7.69 * Jalen Richard RB OAK @BAL 2 5.88
Denver Broncos D/STDEN @TAM 15 8.75 * Victor Cruz WR NYG @MIN 9 4.94
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0 2213 Michael Thomas WR NOR @SDG 11 13.88
Orlegns Darkwa RB NYG @MIN 10 1.50 Gary Barnidge TE CLE @WAS 11 6.56
Derrick Henry RB TEN @HOU 0 5.81 Greg Zuerlein K LAR @ARI 5 5.31
83::2; EﬁLOr:svsa \Ffvi m JsEn 12 2-22 Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0 469
Jesse James TE PIT vKAN 8 4.50
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @BAL 4 8.13
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v DET 8 481
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Andrew Luck QB IND @JAC 16 18.69 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvCAR 13 16.19 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG vNOR 22 1469 *
Travis Benjamin WR SDG vNOR 5 681 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vMIA 31 1050 *
DeSean Jackson WR WAS vCLE 1 931 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NYJ 17 9.81 *
Graham Gano K CAR @ATL 8 7.50 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT v KAN 10 625 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vBUF 0 15.00
Justin Forsett RB DEN @TAM 0 3.44
Jeremy Langford RB CHI vDET 0 381
Donte Moncrief WR IND @JAC 0 5.25
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE @WAS 14 11.63
Clive Walford TE OAK @BAL 3 4.06
Caleb Sturgis K PHI 0 881
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 0 6.81
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Philip Rivers QB SDG VvNOR 20 16.31 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ vSEA 5 1056 *
Frank Gore RB IND @JAC 18 12.13 *
John Brown WR ARl VLAR 24 538 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS vCLE 3 1038 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvCAR 45 1475  *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ATL 19 11.13 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @SFO 4 8.50 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v BUF 6 800 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL v OAK 21 15.06
Arian Foster RB --- @CIN 0 0.76
Dexter McCluster RB SDG vNOR 2 050
Jordan Matthews WR PHI 0 913
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0 16.63
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vMIA 0 494
Chris Boswell K PIT  vKAN 5 6.44
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v OAK -1 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton QB CAR @ATL 14 1544 =
Giovani Bernard RB CIN v MIA 5 638 *
Christine Michael RB GNB 17 794 *
Charles Sims RB TAM v DEN 3 350 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @ATL 10 10.13 *
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN @PIT 11 5.56 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v DEN 10 875 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvCAR 15 11.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN v NYG 8 863 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 0 13.50

Jay Ajayi RB MIA @CIN 5 13.81
Duke Johnson RB CLE @WAS 11 7.13

Dez Bryant WR DAL @SFO 0 9.25
Phillip Dorsett WR IND @JAC 10 456
Julius Thomas TE JAC VIND 0 4.06
Matt Prater K DET @CHI 9 8.63

Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR @ARI 12 4.88
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Blake Bortles QB JAC VIND 23 17.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @SDG 20 14.00 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v TEN 12 1156 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @NYJ 7 13.50 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @SDG 5 13.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v TEN 1 1050 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvNYG 14 1138 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @TAM 9 7.88 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ v SEA 2 344 %
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @NWE 14 15.50
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvCAR 4 10.38

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VIND 14 719

Eric Decker WR NYJ vSEA 0 219
Adam Humphries WR TAM v DEN 1 6.81
Zach Ertz TE PHI 0 10.13
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v CLE 8 8.19
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA  @CIN 3 5.63
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Week 5
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v NYJ 29 1525 *
0 players on roster. Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvNYJ 20 1925
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Ryan Mathews RB PHI @DET 15 8.88 *
Derek C 0B OAK sDG 23 1563 . Theo Riddick RB DET vPHI 22 8.44 *
erek Larr v : Jarvis Landr WR MIA vTEN 4 1269 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @CLE 9 1481 * Steve Smlthy WR BAL vWAS 4 9.75 *
Fozzy Whittaker RB CAR VvTAM 5 3.69 * Charles Clay TE BUF @LAR 10 7.06 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 14 16.25 * Mason Croshy K GNB v NYG 12 7.00 *
Anquan Boldin WR DET v PHI roeoo Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARl @SFO 15 806 *
Eg:g;?lngzﬁandm ¥VER evi’\é ‘é@/*BT/;-L E 1;-;2 X Brock Osweiler QB HOU @MIN 9 10.13
: Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0 431
Adam Vinatieri K IND v CHI 25 9.38 * Vincent Jackson WR TAM @CAR 5 1.50
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN @DAL 0 5.88 * Allen Robinson WR JAC 0 10.69
JD?)VL‘S'?A‘;‘:LE‘[;SIO“ gs iﬁm ggﬁ? 13 13?2 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @DEN 3 750
. Antonio Gates TE SDG @OAK 10 781
Jonqthan Stewart RB CAR VvTAM 0 8.81 Roberto Aguayo K TAM @CAR 4 4.81
"\EA‘;‘:I'Z Es\i’séamn wi SI'::'l V@'L'\\‘([J’ 12 g-gg Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @LAR 15 5.63
Jack Doyle TE IND vCHI 2 756
Mike Nugent K —  BYE 1 o000 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v CIN 8 6.25 Matt Ryan QB ATL @DEN 13 20.19 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vNWE 4 1244 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow David Johnson RB ARl @SFO 34 23.25 *
. . LeSean McCoy RB BUF @LAR 20 1856 *
Brian Hoyer QB CHI  @IND 24 525 7 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO 22 1344 *
JE;;kn'f; E'i'l'lmt Eg gm— \é@%IZL 3‘:: ig-;g X Alshon Jeffery WR CHI  @IND 11 763 *
. it *
Terrance West RB BAL vWAS 11 963 * jzzEnL\;vr:L%n lE ggé V@CC;E\‘K 3 gég *
TY Hilton WR IND v CHI 31 15.06 * i i ' *
Demaryius Thomas ~WR DEN v ATL 4 12-31 . Indianapolis Colts D/STIND v CHI 3 463
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @CLE 16 5.31 * Car;on Palmer QB ARl @SFO 0 1525
: : . Chris Johnson RB ARI @SFO 0 0.88
Nick Novak K _HOU @MIN 6 res ~ DeAngelo Wiliams ~ RB  PIT v NYJ 0 575
SOUSt‘l’I”VJ_‘fxa“S B’ST ggﬁ @MIN 8 12-51"3‘ Cole Beasley WR DAL VCIN 12 969
ussell Wiison : Golden Tate WR DET vPHI 5 12.25
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @GNB 0 731 Dwayne Allen TE IND vCHI 15 5.69
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @DET 0 2.81 Nick Folk K NYJ @PIT 8 6.19
Will Fuller WR HOU @MIN 1 656 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 0 825
Tyrell Williams WR SDG @OAK 21 11.50
Dennis Pitta TE BAL vWAS 11 9.13 .
Steven Hauschka K SEA 0 6.81 Loopy Thugs B Andy Collis
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v SDG 4 456 Ryan Tannehill QB MIA VvTEN 5 11.38 *
DeAndre Washington RB OAK v SDG 8 450 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare James White RB NWE @CLE 10 7.88 *
. Randall Cobb WR GNB vNYG 20 8.00 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN  @DAL 191594 Brandon Marshall ~ WR NYJ @PIT 24 788 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @IND 25 14.38 ) DeVante Parker WR MIA VvTEN 6 7.94 *
j?ar_loks'\;iy}g? Eg ;T,\? v QFSIU Zi 1%-33 . Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE @CLE 26 875 *
erick McKinnon Y . ; *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vNYJ 20 17.06 * Justin Tucker' A BAL v WAS 2 1138 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK vSDG 2% 12.69 . Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @MIA 13 6.31
. Drew Brees B NOR 0 20.94
Jacob Tamme TE ATL @DEN 1 3.19 * Chris |V0fy SB JAC 0 5.31
Blair Walsh K SEA v HOU 7 2.38 * Spencer Ware RB KAN 0 10.75
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR vTAM 6 6.88 * Allen Hurns WR JAC 0 5.00
Matthew Stafford QB DET vPHI 16 16.69 Willie Snead WR NOR 0 10.06
E‘;:':y'-:;indola \ljv?:z E\';‘v‘z \é@'\ICT_E g g-ggl’ Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 15 981
: Jason Myers K JAC 0 7.63
Marvin Jones WR DET vPHI 11875 Seattle Syeahawks D/ST SEA 0 750
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @GNB 2 9.63
Coby Fleener TE NOR 0 6.88
Cairo Santos K KAN 0 7.0 Madd DanS Jay Couch
New York Giants D/ISTNYG @GNB 4 8.69 Eli Manning QB NYG @GNB 9 14.00 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vATL 8 5.94 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre Jodd Gurley e e "@%UNFB e
ictor Cruz .
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB Vv NYG 15 22.13 * Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 17 16.31 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @GNB 1 1.50 * f
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @MIA 21 17.56 * ;/I:éi V’\;/ielxlllea:ce ¥VER gﬁlll_ V@\:\II\I/TDS E 12?8 i
Darren Sproles RB PHI @DET 9 8.50 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR v BUF 16 531 *
Ml(;hael Crabtree WR OAK v SDG 11 12.94 : Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB v NYG 9 4.69 *
jg's'zz JE:ri'g;an ¥VER ';‘:’¥E S‘P'\IC\'(-E 1?1 12-23 X Kirk Cousins QB WAS @BAL 12 18.81
: Matt Jones RB WAS @BAL 5 4.69
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @CLE 6 7.69 * Jalen Richard RB OAK v SDG 13 5.88
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v ATL 5 8.75 * Stefon Dlggs WR MIN v HOU 0 10.56
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvCIN 17 16.38 Michael Thomas WR NOR 0 13.88
Jamaal Charles RB KAN 0 069 Gary Barnidge TE CLE vNWE 11 656
Derrick Hen_ry RB TEN @MIA 5 5.81 Josh Brown K NYG @GNB 12 281
ga‘_"’“ AEUS“” wg ":@F; ‘é@i‘;’f 1? ;-22 San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SFO v AR 1 225
uincy Enunwa .
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 12.13
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK v SDG 17 8.13
Chicago Bears D/IST CHI  @IND 4 481
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Tom Brady QB NWE @CLE 29 15.00 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @DEN 19 16.19 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @OAK 12 14.69 *
Travis Benjamin WR SDG @OAK 18 6.81 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @DAL 7 1050 =
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vNWE 9 1163 *
Will Tye TE NYG @GNB 4 456 <
Caleb Sturgis K PHI @DET 15 8.81 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @DET 7 681 *
Andrew Luck QB IND v CHI 22 18.69
Jeremy Langford RB CHI @IND 0 381

Bilal Powell RB NYJ Q@PIT 9 11.13
DeSean Jackson WR WAS @BAL 5 9.31
Donte Moncrief WR IND vCHI 0 525
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0 981
Graham Gano K CAR vTAM 0 7.0
Pittsburgh Steelers DISTPIT v NYJ 7 6.25
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Philip Rivers QB SDG @OAK 27 1631 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @PIT 7 1056 *
Frank Gore RB IND v CHI 8 1213 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @DEN 3 14.75 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @DET 8 9.13 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 11 16.63 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvTAM 25 1113 *
Dan Bailey K DAL Vv CIN 4 850 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @CLE 9 8.00 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL vWAS 11 15.06
Arian Foster RB --- v TEN 0 0.76
Chris Thompson RB WAS @BAL 7 7.69
John Brown WR ARl @SFO 1 5.38
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @BAL 11 10.38
Hunter Henry TE SDG @OAK 12 6.31
Chris Boswell K PIT  vNYJ 8 6.44
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v WAS 7 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Carson Wentz QB PHI @DET 15 13.50 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA Vv TEN 10 1381 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @DAL 14 6.38 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE vNWE 3 713 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR vTAM 10 10.13 *
Phillip Dorsett WR IND v CHI 3 456 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @CAR 3 8.75 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @DEN 12 1106 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v HOU 9 863 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VvTAM 0 15.44
Christine Michael RB GNB vNYG 0 794
Charles Sims RB TAM @CAR 0 3.50

Dez Bryant WR DAL vCIN 0 925
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 0 5.56
Julius Thomas TE JAC 0 4.06
Matt Prater K DET v PHI 6 8.63

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v BUF 4 488
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @LAR 12 1550 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @DEN 23 10.38 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @MIN 3 11.56 *
Michael Floyd WR NWE @CLE 0 57 =
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @MIN 14 10.50 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @DET 5 1013 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vHOU 3 1138 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v ATL 12 788 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @PIT 0 3.44 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC 0 17.00
Mark Ingram RB NOR 0 14.00

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 0 719
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 13.50
Brandin Cooks WR NOR 0 13.00

Eric Decker WR NYJ @PIT 0 2.19
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @BAL 0 8.19
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA v TEN -2 5.63
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Week 6
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @MIA 10 1525 *
O Players on roster. Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @MIA 16 1925 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Ryap Mathews RB PHI  @WAS 6 888 *
Derek C 0B OAK KAN 10 1563 . Jarvis Landry WR MIA VvPIT 14 12.69 *
erex Carr v : Allen Robinson WR JAC @CHI 6 1069 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vCIN 14 14.81 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @SEA 14 7.50 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @NOR 20 8.81 * Charles c|ay TE BUF v SFO 9 7.06 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vBAL 37 16.25 : Mason Crosby K GNB v DAL 11 7.00 *
Eddie Royal WR CHI v JAC roa6s Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARl v NYJ 11 806 *
JEmfll"gnU'ls' Sanders ¥VER :?\I%N gagﬁ 12 1%-;2 X Brock Osweiler QB HOU VIND 15 10.13
ack Doyle : Thomas Rawls RB SEA VATL 0 431
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 12 9.38 * Theo Riddick RB DET VLAR 0 8.44
Atlant_a Falcons D/ST ATL @SEA 1 5.44 * Vincent Jackson WR TAM 0 1.50
JDame'iAW'tT‘SIO“ gs iﬁm 8 13?2 Steve Smith WR BAL @NYG 0 975
oug Martin : Antonio Gates TE SDG vDEN 3 781
Fozzy Whittaker RB CAR @NOR 1 3.69 Roberto Aguayo K TAM 0 4.81
Qﬂqsan\m‘d": wi gIETT V@I?\AAlRA 13 g-gg Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v SFO 8 563
arkus Wheaton .
Jordan Reed TE WAS v PHI 0 894
Mike Nugent K —  BYE 5 000 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @NWE -1 5.88 Carson Palmer QB ARl VvNYJ 11 15.25 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @TEN 4 12.44 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow David Johnson RB ARl v NYJ 36 23.25 i
Russell Wilson QB SEA VATL 10 16.13 * LeSeaq McCoy B BUF vSFO 36 18.56 *
Ezekiel Ellioft RE DAL @GNB ”n 20-13 . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  vNYJ 10 13.44
. *
Terrance West RB BAL @NYG 26 9.63 * Alshon Jt_affew WRCHI v JAC 14 7.3 *
T Hiton WR IND @HOU 6 15.06 . Jason Witten TE DAL @GNB 6 8.13
_ - Nick Folk K NYJ @ARI 3 619 ¥
gzmzs&;"ﬁzﬂfg‘s wg g::\‘ \ébJS)CG 22 12-22 . Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN @OAK 10 825 *
: Matt Ryan B ATL @SEA 23 20.19
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v CIN 26 5.31 * Justin zorsett SB DEN @SDG 0 3.44
Steven Hauschka K~ SEA vATL 8 681 DeAngelo Wiliams ~ RB  PIT  @MIA 1 575
Hquston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 6 5.94 Cole Beasley WR DAL @GNB 20 9.69
JB“a“ H‘a’_‘ﬁ’ gs g:"'\l' ‘é@J’\/‘\VSE 12 13-;3 Golden Tate WR DET VLAR 28 12.25
eremy Hi : Dwayne Allen TE IND @HOU 1 569
Rashad Jennings RB NYG vBAL 6 7.31 Josh Lambo K SDG v DEN 13 6.50
¥V'” 'ITL:,'\'IEIT wg ggg v :;‘EDN 2 1?-23 Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND ~@HOU 2 463
yrell Williams v .
Dennis Pitta TE BAL @NYG 9 9.13 .
Nick Novak K HOU v IND 5 7.88 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v KAN 1 456 Drew Brees QB NOR vCAR 32 20.94 *
DeAndre Washington RB OAK v KAN 4 450 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Randal Cobb  WR GNB VDAL 16 600 -
andall Col v .
Matthew Stafford QB DET vLAR 23 16.69 : Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @ARI 7 7.88 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v JAC 11 14.38 ) Willie Snead WR NOR v CAR 7 10.06 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @BUF 5 iiad* Delanie Walker TE TEN vCLE 2 981 *
Anton_lo Brown WR PIT @MIA 6 17.06 ) Justin Tucker K BAL @NYG 11 11.38 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK vKAN 28 1269~ Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA v ATL 8 750 *
Marvin Jones WR DET VLAR 7875 X Ryan Tannehill QB MIA VPIT 10 11.38
gg% ';'aestf;esf ;E Eg,\"? ‘é@coii 22 S-gg X Chris Ivory RB JAC @CHI 11 531
: Spencer Ware RB KAN @OAK 26 10.75
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NOR -4 6.88 * Aﬁen Hurns WR JAC @CHI 10 5.00
Andy Dalton QB CIN  @NWE 20 15.94 DeVante Parker WR MIA VPIT 7 794
JEd‘_j'ek kAaCIZ_ Eg SA'I\‘NB v DAL g g-gi Martellus Bennett ~ TE  NWE v CIN 9 875
erick Mckinnon : Jason Myers K JAC @CHI 5 7.63
gth”ls_ HOSQS“ | wg syg v SL’\I‘_ 2 g-gg Tennessee Titans ~ DISTTEN v CLE 7 631
erling Shepar v .
Jacob Tamme TE ATL @SEA 3 3.19
Blair Walsh K SEA 0 238 Madd DanS Jay Couch
New York Giants D/ST NYG v BAL 4 8.69 Eli Manning QB NYG vBAL 26 14.00 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN @SDG 9 59 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre Todd Qurley RB LAR @DET 11 11.00 :
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v DAL 12 2213 * ngmle Coates WR PIT_GMA 0 388 *
Jamaal Charles RE KAN @OAK 1 0.69 . Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 16 13.88
. H *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vCLE 12 1756 * ;A;ti V,\m”ea:ce ¥VER gﬂf ? J’\/{\\((:G 18 12?8 *
Tavon Austin WR LAR @DET 4 7.56 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DET 4 531 *
Michael Crabtree  WR OAK v KAN 2 1294+ Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v DAL 2 469 *
#23; EK(;?C'ZE‘” ¥VER EXVNE ‘é@co"’:K g i;ié X Kirk Cousins QB WAS v PHI 15 18.81
. Matt Jones RB  WAS v PHI 22  4.69
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v CIN 7 7.69 * Jalen Richard RB OAK v KAN 2 5.88
Denver Broncos D/IST DEN @SDG 6 8.75 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 0 10.56
Dak Prescott QB DAL @GNB 16 16.38 Mike Evans WR TAM 0 16.31
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG vBAL 0 1.50 Gary Barnidge TE CLE @TEN 6 6.56
Latavius Murray RB OAK v KAN 0 11.94 Josh Brown K NYG v BAL 9 281
garren zproles \Ijv?? Z% ngléls g Sgg San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO @BUF -3 225
uincy Enunwa .
Jesse James TE PIT @MIA 2 450
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK v KAN 4 813
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  vJAC 8 481
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Tom Brady QB NWE vCIN 27 15.00 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @SEA 7 16.19 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG v DEN 9 1469 *
Travis Benjamin WR SDG vDEN 2 681 *
A.J. Green WR CIN  @NWE 12 1050 =
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE @TEN 25 11.63 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VATL 12 981 *
Graham Gano K CAR @NOR 4 7.50 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @WAS 7 681 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 23 18.69
Jeremy Langford RB CHI vJAC 0 381
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM 0 531
DeSean Jackson WR WAS v PHI 7 931
Donte Moncrief WR IND @HOU 0 5.25

Will Tye TE NYG vBAL 3 456
Caleb Sturgis K PHI @WAS 8 8.81
Pittsburgh Steelers DISTPIT @MIA -2 6.25
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Joe Flacco QB BAL @NYG 15 15.06 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @ARI 2 1056 *
Frank Gore RB IND @HOU 14 12.13 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @SEA 25 14.75 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @WAS 8 9.13 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v DAL 8 16.63 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR 13 11.13 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @GNB 13 8.50 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v CIN 8 800 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG vDEN 10 16.31
Matt Asiata RB MIN 0 7.00
Arian Foster RB --- v PIT 2 0.76
John Brown WR ARl v NYJ 9 538
Jeremy Kerley WR SFO @BUF 2 763
Hunter Henry TE SDG vDEN 17 6.31
Chris Boswell K PIT @MIA 1 6.44
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @NYG 4 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton QB CAR @NOR 28 15.44 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @NWE 11 6.38 *
Christine Michael RB GNB v DAL 22 794 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @NOR 14 10.13 *
Phillip Dorsett WR IND @HOU 2 456 *
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN @OAK 6 5.56 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC @CHI 3 4.06 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @SEA 6 11.06 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @DET -1 4.88 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @WAS 7 13.50

Jay Ajayi RB MIA VvPIT 39 1381
Duke Johnson RB CLE @TEN 14 7.13
Dwayne Washington RB DET vLAR 0 250

Dez Bryant WR DAL @GNB 0 9.25
Cameron Brate TE TAM 0 875
Matt Prater K DET VLAR 7 863
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 0 8.63
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Blake Bortles QB JAC @CHI 11 17.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @SEA 2 10.38 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v CAR 7 1400 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 32 1156 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vCAR 27 13.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 14 1050 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @WAS 2 1013 =
Brandon McManus K DEN @SDG 7 7.88 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ @ARI -2 3.44 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vSFO 18 15.50

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @CHI 3 719
Davante Adams WR GNB v DAL 4 13.06
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VATL 6 13.50
Michael Floyd WR NWE v CIN 8 575
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0 11.38
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v PHI 12 8.19
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA  VvPIT 8 5.63
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Week 7
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Brock Osweiler QB HOU @DEN 5 10.13 *
0 players on roster. Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vNWE 23 1925 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Ryap Mathews RB PHI v MIN 6 8.88 *
Derek C OB OAK @JIAC 11 1563 . Jarvis Landry WR MIA v BUF 13 12.69 *
erek Larr : Allen Robinson WR JAC v OAK 2 1069 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @P|T 28 14.81 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vSDG 3 7.50 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @DET 16 7.69 * Antonio Gates TE SDG @ATL 8 7.81 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @LAR 9 16.25 * Mason Crosby K GNB v CHI 3 7.00 *
Anquan Boldin WR DET vWAS 9 900~ Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARI v SEA 9 806 *
JEmfll"gnU'ls' Sanders ¥VER :?\I%N ‘é@'}%ﬁ 23 1%-;2 X Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v NWE 0 15.25
ack Doyle : Thomas Rawls RB SEA @ARI 0 431
Adam Vinatieri K IND @TEN 10 9.38 * Theo Riddick RB DET vWAS 0 8.44
Cincinnati Bengals DISTCIN v CLE 8 5.88 * Vincent Jackson WR TAM @SFO 0 1.50
Jameis Wmston QB TAM @SFO 18 15.50 Steve Smith WR BAL @NYJ 0 9.75
Doug Martin RB TAM @SFO 0 475 Charles Clay TE BUF @MIA 3 7.06
Jonathan.Stewart RB CAR 0 8.81 Roberto Aguayo K TAM @SFO 9 4.81
EESUYRB”“ | wi éﬁ? V@'\(‘;\% g 12-2; Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  @MIA -1 563
ie Royal .
Jordan Reed TE WAS @DET 0 8.94
Mike Nugent K —  BYE 3 000 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v SDG 8 544 Matt Ryan QB ATL vSDG 12 20.19 *
David Johnson RB ARl v SEA 25 23.25 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow LeSeaq McCoy RB BUF @MIA 1 18.56 *
Russell Wilson OB SEA @ARI 10 1613 . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl Vv SEA 14 13.44 *
. *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN VvCLE 28 10.50 * Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @GNS 3 7.3 *
: . Golden Tate WR DET vWAS 13 12.25
ie\;riﬂfe West \ljv?:z ﬁ\lAD'- g?g’f‘ 2}1 12-82 X C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU @DEN 8 681 *
fiton i : Josh Lambo K SDG @ATL 17 650 *
gamem_” M?;ed'th wg g::\‘ @F?ONL? 1411 12-22 . Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v NOR 11 825 *
emaryius Thomas v .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 15 531 . Carson Palmer QB ARl VSEA 16 15.25
Steven Hauschka K SEA @ARI 3 6.81 . Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @CIN 16 12.44
: Mike Gillislee RB BUF @MIA 2 731
';‘?UStE“ Texans cDg/BST gglu ggﬁ’; 2 g-gg * DeAngelo Williams ~RB PIT v NWE 0 575
rian Hoyer : Cole Beasle WR DAL 0 9.69
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 20.13 Jason Wlttelil TE DAL 0 8.13
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @LAR 11 7.31 Nick Folk K NYJ v BAL 5 6.19
¥V'” 'ITL:,'\'IEIT wg ggg ngEI'_“ zg 1?-23 Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND @TEN 10 463
yrell Williams .
Dennis Pitta TE BAL @NYJ 6 9.13 .
Nick Novak K HOU @DEN 11 7.88 Loopy ThUgS Andy Collis
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0 6.25 Drew Brees QB NOR @KAN 25 2094 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN v NOR 17 10.75 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare James White RB NWE @PIT 9 7.88 *
. Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 26 800 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN vCLE 21 1594 7 Brandon Marshall ~ WR NYJ vBAL 5 788 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  @GNB 2 1438 Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE @PIT 1 875 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN  @PHI 5 rea Delanie Walker TE TEN VIND 18 981 *
Anton_lo Brown WR PIT v NWE 19 17.06 ) Justin Tucker K BAL @NYJ 15 11.38 *
Amari Cooper WROAK  @JAC 5 1269 Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN v IND 2 631 *
2:)9;')'/”3' ;*:;Fiafd ¥VER Eéﬁ gmﬁ i 2-22 X Ryan Tannehil QB MIA VBUF 15 11.38
Carosanos K KAN VNOR 10 750 JamesSaks  RB ONB voH 0 204
New York Giants D/ISTNYG @LAR 19 8.69 * Allen Hurns WR JAC v OAK 7 5.00
Matthew Stafford QB DET vWAS 16 16.69 DeVante Parker WR MIA vBUF 4 7.94
Carlos Hyde RB SFO vTAM 0 11.44 Willie Snead WR NOR @KAN 15 10.06
Eddie Lacy RB GNB v CHI 0 269 Jason Myers K JAC vOAK 11 763
,\C/Ih”s_ Hgga“ wg g\éVTE @v'\jll:s 1(}) g-?g Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA @ARI 12 750
arvin Jones v .
Jacob Tamme TE ATL vSDG 7 319
Blair Walsh K SEA @PHI 5 238 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 0 6.88 Eli Manning QB NYG @LAR 7 14.00 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN vHOU 19 5.94 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre 'I’\;IOTSJGurIey Eg b\?fs v@r\IIDYE? 12 1411'28 -
att Jones .
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v CHI 24 2213 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 3 10.56 *
Jamaal Charles RB KAN v NOR 0 0.69 * Mike Evans WR TAM @SFO 25 16.31 *
?g\'l\gif;% Z'il:’”ay \ljv?:z IES x :\"\‘YDG ;i’ 1;-22 X Gary Barnidge TE CLE @CIN 11 656 *
: - Wil Lutz K NOR @KAN 3 856 *
Michael Crabtree  WR OAK  @JAC 20 1294 " Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v CHI 11 469 *
#23; EK(;?C'ZE‘” ¥VER EXVNE S‘P'\'T'OTR 1; i;ié X Kirk Cousins QB WAS @DET 24 18.81
: Jalen Richard RB OAK @JAC 1 5.88
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @PIT 0 7.69 * Sammie Coates WR PIT v NWE 1 3.88
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v HOU 9 8.75 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @KAN 23 13.88
gz'éfggsggiwa gg m'(-; OLAR 8 1‘;‘-23 Mike Wallace WR BAL @NYJ 23 10.56
: Zach Miller TE CHI @GNB 4 619
Latavius Murray RB OAK @JAC 19 11.94 Greg Zuerlein K LAR Vv NYG 4 5.31
gaffe“ EP“"ES \Ffvi ,F\’S'J v '\B/'L'\: 1? 2-22 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @DET 5 500
uincy Enunwa v .
Jesse James TE PIT VvNWE 3 450
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @JAC 19 8.13
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @GNB 9 481
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Tom Brady QB NWE @PIT 15 15.00 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vSDG 12 16.19 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @ATL 32 14.69 *
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM @SFO 19 531 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vCLE 28 1050 *
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE @CIN 3 11.63 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @ARI 9 9.81 *
Caleb Sturgis K PHI v MIN 7 881 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v MIN 17 681 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @TEN 27 18.69
Jeremy Langford RB CHI @GNB 0 381
Travis Benjamin WR SDG @ATL 7 6.81
DeSean Jackson WR WAS @DET 8 9.31
Donte Moncrief WR IND @TEN 0 5.25

Will Tye TE NYG @LAR 2 456
Graham Gano K CAR 0 7.0
Pittsburgh Steelers DISTPIT vNWE 2 6.25
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Philip Rivers QB SDG @ATL 18 16.31 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ vBAL 30 1056 *
Frank Gore RB IND @TEN 17 12.13 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vSDG 24 14775 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI v MIN 3 913 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v CHI 1 16.63 *
Hunter Henry TE SDG @ATL 2 6.31 *
Dan Carpenter K BUF @MIA 5 488 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @PIT 5 8.00 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @NYJ 7 15.06
Matt Asiata RB MIN @PHI 12 7.00
Knile Davis RB KAN v NOR 0 0.38
Arian Foster RB --- v BUF 1 0.76
John Brown WR ARl v SEA 0 5.38
Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 11.13

Dan Bailey K DAL 0 8.50
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @NYJ 16 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Carson Wentz QB PHI v MIN 7 13.50 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA vBUF 34 1381 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vCLE 15 638 *
Christine Michael RB GNB v CHI 8 794 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @DET 18 10.38 *
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN v NOR 6 556 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @SFO 4 8.75 *
Matt Bryant K ATL vSDG 12 11.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @PHI 6 8.63 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 0 15.44
Duke Johnson RB CLE @CIN 6 7.13
Dwayne Washington RB DET v WAS 0 250
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR 0 10.13

Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 925
Julius Thomas TE JAC vOAK 9 4.06
Matt Prater K DET v WAS 7 863

Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR v NYG 7 488
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Blake Bortles QB JAC vOAK 13 17.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vSDG 13 1038 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @KAN 15 14.00 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @DEN 9 11.56 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @KAN 16 13.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @DEN 8 10.50 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 9 1138 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v HOU 9 788 *
New York Jets D/ST NYJ vBAL 8 344 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @MIA 22 15.50

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC v OAK 3 719
Davante Adams WR GNB v CHI 36 13.06
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 11 13.50

Ty Montgomery WR GNB v CHI 22 8.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvMIN 1 10.13
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @DET 3 8.19
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA v BUF 4 563
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Week 8
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Brock Osweiler QB HOU vDET 9 1013 *
0 players on roster. Ryan Mathews RB PHI @DAL 8 888 *
Bar F“es - Matt Colhs Theo RlquCk RB DET @HOU 23 8.44 *
Jameis Winston OB TAM vOAK 16 1550 . Allen Robinson WR JAC @TEN 11 10.69 *
: Mohamed Sanu WR ATL v GNB 20 7.50 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @BUF 10 14.81 * Charles c|ay TE BUF v NWE 2 7.06 *
i/lo“at_hanl_s“awa" \ljv?:z Jcﬁg ‘é@"}r"‘é'N Zg g-gi . Antonio Gates TE SDG @DEN 1 781 *
arqise Lee : Mason Crosby K GNB @ATL 6 7.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders  WR DEN v SDG 8 1119~ Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARl @CAR 4 806 *
jzfga'iogfed E wgs ‘é@'ém 2‘1‘ ;-gi X Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0 1525
. Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 19.25
Adam Vinatieri K IND v KAN 2 9.38 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA @NOR 0 4.31
g'”C'E”Ca“ Bengals CDQ/BST gz\‘K ‘é‘pv%/:’\sﬂ 3; 12-22 * Vincent Jackson WR TAM v OAK 0 150
erek Larr : Jarvis Landr WR MIA 0 12.69
Doug Martin RB TAM v OAK 0 4.75 Steve Smlthy WR BAL 0 9.75
Chris Thompson RB WAS @CIN 7 7.69 Roberto Aguayo K TAM v OAK 2 4.81
gde" Be;kfl‘;m Jr. wi gg? @HOU 2 13-33 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v NWE 0 563
nquan Boldin .
Kenny Britt WR LAR 0 10.31
Mike Nugent K - BYE 1 000 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v GNB -1 544 Matt Ryan QB ATL vGNB 20 20.19 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE v NYJ 12 1244 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow David J'ohnson RB ARl @CAR 14 23.25 *
Russell Wilson OB SEA @NOR 10 1613 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @CAR 16 1344 *
" ) : Alshon Jeffery WR CHI v MIN 13 763 *
Ezekiel E|-||0tt RB DAL v PHI 16 20.13 : Golden Tate WR DET @HOU 10 12.25 *
ie\f(em’ Hill \ljv?:z ﬁ\l'g v ‘IiV:'\‘S 1‘2‘ ig-gg X C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU vDET 13 681 *
iiton v : Josh Lambo K SDG @DEN -4 650 *
gzmzs&;"ﬁzﬂfg‘s wg g::\‘ x '\S/llljl\é-; ﬁ 12-22 . Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN @IND 13 825 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 21 5.31 * Cr';\rson'l?almer QB ARl @CAR 24 1525
Steven Hauschka K SEA @NOR 9 6.81 . Mike Gillislee RB BUF v NWE 17 731
: LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NWE 0 18.56
Dé_l"aS Cowboys D/ST DAL v PHI 6 6.25 * DeAngelo Williams RB PIT 0 5.75
Brian Hoyer QB CHI  vMIN 0 525 Cole Beasley WR DAL v PHI 7 969
_'?aShad Js\’/‘”"t‘gs Eg SZE 8 ;-2; Jason Witten TE DAL vPHI 8 813
errance Wes : Nick Folk K NYJ @CLE 7 619
¥V'” '|:|L</I\I/e|7 wg ggg ‘é@%EET,\l i 1‘2-23 Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND v KAN 1 463
yrell Williams .
Dennis Pitta TE BAL 0 913 .
Nick Novak K HOU vDET 8 7.88 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v DET 5 594 Drew Brees QB NOR v SEA 19 20.94 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @IND 4 10.75 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare James White RB NWE @BUF 3 7.88 :
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvWAS 20 1594 * Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 0 800 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN vSDG 17 7.63 * Brandon Marshal WR NYJ  @CLE 8 788
. HIN *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v MIN 31 1438 * willie Snead WR NOR Vv SEA 10 1006 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @TAM b 12.69 . Delanie Walker TE TEN vJAC 9 9.81
. *
MavinJones  WR DET @HOU 5 875 ° seatle Seahawks  DISTSEA GNOR o 750 -
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR MIN @CHI 5 6.19 * Ryan Tannehill QB MIA 0 1138
Coby Fleener TE NOR vSEA 6 688 * : ’
Blair Walsh K SEA @CHI 4 2.38 . Chris Ivory RB JAC @TEN 1 5.31
: James Starks RB GNB @ATL 0 294
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR vV ARI 19 6.88 * Allen Hurns WR JAC @TEN 19 5.00
Matthew Stafford QB DET @HOU 12 16.69 DeVante Parker WR MIA 0 7.94
Carlos Hyde RB SFO 0 11.44 Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE @BUF 6 8.75
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @ATL 0 289 Justin Tucker K  BAL 0 11.38
2{“(}”'0 z:]own g wi ZI\:—G 8 1;22 Tennessee Titans D/STTEN vJAC 5 631
erling Shepar .
Jacob Tamme TE ATL VvGNB 3 319
Cairo Santos K KAN @IND 9 750 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
New York Giants D/ST NYG 0 8.69 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @CIN 26 18.81 *
Robert Kelley RB WAS @CIN 14 763 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Fozzy Whlttaker RB CAR VARI 1 3.69 :
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 29 2213 * f/ltiekfeorlwz\zggs wg -,M/_I\’;\l,l v@g:II( 12 igg? *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vJAC 22 17.56 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v SEA 11 13.88 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK @TAM 10 11.94 * Gary Barnidge TE CLE vNYJ 5 6.56 *
Mlchael Crabtree WR OAK @TAM 19 12.94 : Wil Lutz K NOR v SEA 17 8.56 *
é”"_a“ Ege'man wg s\\’(\’JE ggt’g E 1;-2; . Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB  @ATL 2 469 *
uincy Enunwa : Eli Manning QB NYG 0 14.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN @|ND 19 12.13 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN v SDG 0 5.94
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @TAM 4 8.13 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 0 11.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v SDG 17 875 * Sammie Coates WR PIT 0 388
Dak Prescott QB DAL vPHI 25 16.38 Mike Wallace WR BAL 0 10.56
éa:“aa' %hai('es Eg E\A(’é @IND 8 2-23 Zach Miller TE CHI vMIN 13 6.19
rieans Darkwa : Greg Zuerlein K LAR 0 531
?a"enfprtc_"es \Ffvi E/:'F'{ @DAL 13 g-gg Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @CIN 5 500
avon Austin .
Jesse James TE PIT 0 450
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @BUF 14 7.69
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v MIN 12 481
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Tom Brady QB NWE @BUF 28 15.00 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 19 16.19 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @DEN 20 14.69 *
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM v OAK 13 531 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vWAS 21 1050 *
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vNYJ 15 1163 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NOR 5 9.81 *
Graham Gano K CAR VARI 16 750 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~ @DAL 1 681 *
Andrew Luck QB IND vKAN 18 18.69
Jeremy Langford RB CHI v MIN 1 381
Travis Benjamin WR SDG @DEN 10 6.81
DeSean Jackson WR WAS @CIN 6 9.31
Donte Moncrief WR IND v KAN 11 525

Will Tye TE NYG 0 456
Caleb Sturgis K PHI @DAL 14 8.81
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0 6.25
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Alex Smith QB KAN @IND 8 1331 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @CLE 23 1056 *
Frank Gore RB IND vKAN 11 1213 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vGNB 4 1475 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @DAL 22 9.13 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ATL 15 16.63 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VARI 1 1113 *
Dan Bailey K DAL v PHI 12 850 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @BUF 2 8.00 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG @DEN 13 16.31
Matt Asiata RB MIN @CHI 8 7.00
Knile Davis RB KAN @IND 2 038
John Brown WR ARl @CAR 12 5.38
Brian Quick WR LAR 0 5.69
Hunter Henry TE SDG @DEN 2 6.31

Dan Carpenter K BUF v NWE 3 488
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 0 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton QB CAR VARI 12 15.44 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvWAS 12 638 *
Christine Michael RB GNB @ATL 11 7.94 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR VARI 6 10.13 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL v PHI 19 925 *
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN @IND 10 5.56 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC @TEN 9 4.06 *
Matt Bryant K ATL Vv GNB 10 11.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @CHI 3 8.63 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @DAL 11 13.50

Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0 1381
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvNYJ 13 7.13
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @CIN 25 10.38
Brandon LaFell WR CIN vWAS 1 9.50
Cameron Brate TE TAM v OAK 9 875
Matt Prater K DET @HOU 6 8.63

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 0 4.88
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Blake Bortles QB JAC @TEN 29 17.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v SEA -1 1400 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vDET 13 1156 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @NOR 7 13.50 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR v SEA 11 13.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vDET 6 1050 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CHI 8 1138 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v SDG 9 788 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ @CLE 1 3.44 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vNWE 17 15.50
Tevin Coleman RB ATL v GNB 0 10.38

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @TEN 8 7.19
Davante Adams WR GNB @ATL 18 13.06

Ty Montgomery WR GNB @ATL 0 8.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI @DAL 5 10.13
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @CIN 6 8.19
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 0 5.63
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Week 9
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @BAL 18 1525 *
0 players on roster. Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 11 1925 *
Bar F“es - Matt Colhs Theq Riddick RB DET @MIN 8 8.44 :
Jameis Winston QB TAM VATL 19 15.50 * Janvis Lan_dry WRMIA v NYI > 1269 *
Jonathan Stewart RE CAR @LAR 4 8.81 . Allen Robinson WR JAC @KAN 18 10.69
. Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @TAM 10 7.50 *
Charcandrick West RB KAN v JAC 8 4.69 * Charles c|ay TE BUF @SEA 3 7.06 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v PHI 17 16.25 * Mason Crosby K GNB Vv IND 6 7.00 *
Kenny Britt WR LAR v CAR 12 1081 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @SEA 2 563 *
JEmE"g”U'ls' Sanders ¥VER :ﬁ)’\‘ ggﬁg 13 1%-;2 . Marcus Mariota QB TEN @SDG 28 14.88
ack Doyle : Matt Jones RB  WAS 0 4.69
Adam Vinatieri K IND @GNB 7 9.38 * Ryan Mathews RB PHI @NYG 8 8.88
Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL @TAM 2 5.44 * Pierre Garcon WR WAS 0 10.50
Derek Carr QB OAK v DEN 7 15.63 Steve Smith WR BAL VPIT 9 975
LeGarrette Blount ~ RB NWE 0 1481 Antonio Gates TE SDG VTEN 16 781
Doug Martin RB TAM vATL 0 475 Roberto Aguayo K TAM vATL 2 481
'\C/Ih”S_ThimPSO“ \Ffvi \J’\Z‘és OKAN 18 ;-2519 Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARI 0 806
arqise Lee .
Jordan Reed TE WAS 0 89
Mike Nugent K —  BYE 0 000 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 0 5.88 Matt Ryan QB ATL @TAM 27 20.19 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vDAL 8 12.44 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Mike Gillislee RB BUF @SEA 11 7.31 :
Russell Wilson QB SEA VvBUF 24 16.13 * éilseegr;al\{ls(l:;oy \F,QVBR EXE ggfé 1‘51 1328 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @CLE 22 20.13 : Golden Tate WR DET @MIN 23 12.25 *
ie\;riﬂfe West \ljv?:z ﬁ\lAD'- ‘é@"éTNB 13 12-32 . Jason Witten TE DAL @CLE 25 813 *
fiton : Josh Lambo K SDG vTEN 10 650 *
_'?eml?wl’l_s Thomas wg ggg @TOE/?\IK 12 ﬁgé . Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v JAC 10 825 *
yrell Willlams v : Carson Palmer B ARI 0 1525
Dennis Pitta TE BAL VvPIT 2 9.13 * David Johnson SB ARI 0 23.25
Steven Hauschka K~ SEA v BUF & 681~ DeAngelo Wiliams ~ RB PIT ~ @BAL 0 575
Da_lllas Cowboys D/ST DAL @CLE 10 6.25 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0 13.44
JBé'raewolﬁf Sg g;‘\l‘ 8 13-;3 Alshon Jeffery WR CHI 0 763
. . C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU 0 6.81
Ra_lshad Jennings RB NYG vPHI 5 7.31 Nick Folk K NYJ @MIA 11 6.19
‘éV'” FU"ETM i wg gglu 8 g-gg Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND ~@GNB 4 463
ameron Meredi .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 531 .
Nick Novak K  HOU 0 788 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0 59 Drew Brees QB NOR @SFO 24 20.94 *
Shaun Draughn RB SFO vNOR 0 581 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare /flfl"'s o it jﬁg gim 13 g-gé .
en nurns .
g;%‘;‘g’esézfgﬁr gg BEL ggLNK 12 13-22 X Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @MIA 9 788 *
. HIN *
Tim Hightower RB NOR @SFO 16 6.81 * Willie Snead WR NOR @SFO > 1006 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  @BAL 18 17.06 . Delanie Walker TE TEN @SDG 13 9.81
. 1 *
AmariCooper  WR OAK VDEN 10 1269 sotic Seahawks  DISTSEA vBUE 7 T80 -
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR MIN v DET 10 6.19 * ; '
Coby Fleener TE NOR @SFO 5 6.88 . Ryan Tannehill QB MIA Vv NYJ 8 11.38
CaroSanos K KAN vIAC 16 750 SporcarWare  NB KAN vaAC 0 107
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR @LAR 11 6.88 * James White RB NWE 0 7.88
Andy Dalton QB CIN 0 15.94 Randall Cobb WR GNB VIND 7 800
Jco“l‘a“ ':'0(;"’““ Eg g";'c') \OR 8 i‘l‘-ii Martellus Bennett ~ TE  NWE 0 875
arios Hyade v : Jason Myers K JAC @KAN 1 763
Z‘gr‘l’i'r’]‘gJ‘s’Ez;ard wg R\E(g ﬂ\"i_":\‘ 11 g-gg Tennessee Titans ~ D/ISTTEN @SDG 1 631
Jacob Tamme TE ATL @TAM 0 3.19
Blair Walsh K SEA VvDET -1 2.38 Madd DanS Jay Couch
New York Giants D/IST NYG v PHI 6 869 Eli Manning QB NYG VPHI 20 14.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvCAR 9 11.00 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Bilal POV\{e" RB NYJ @MIA 7 11.13 :
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VIND 23 2213 * f/ltiekfeorlwz\zggs wg -,M/_I\’;\l,l xiEE gé igg? *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @SDG 19 1756 Michael Thomas WR NOR @SFO 20 1388 *
#izvriuiu'\gtl::ay \ljv?:z E’:F': x gig 32 1%-22 X Gary Barnidge TE CLE vDAL 4 656 *
. . Wil Lutz K NOR @SFO 11 856 *
g'c_hae'ECfab"ee wg rC\JJ\/?JK ‘é@?ﬂ'fa g 1;-2‘3‘ . Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v IND 2 469 *
uincy Enunwa : Kirk Cousins B WAS 0 1881
Travis Kelce TE KAN vJAC 9 1213 * Robert Kelley SB WAS 0 7.63
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK v DEN 10 8.13 * FOZZy Whittaker RB CAR @LAR 1 3.69
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @OAK 0 8.75 * Sammie Coates WR PIT @BAL 0 3.88
CDJ"J‘I'( Pfesbcoi gg m'(-; @I3CI-I|-IE 28 1‘;‘-23 Mike Wallace WR BAL VPIT 20 10.56
rieans Darkwa v : Zach Miller TE CHI 0 6.19
Derrick Henry RB TEN @SDG 0 581 Greg Zuerlein K LAR VCAR 2 531
JDiF'e“EEPrIO'es \Ffvi ,F\’I\F/'\;E @NYG g 12-22 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 0 5.00
ullan elman .
Jesse James TE PIT @BAL 2 450
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 7.69
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 0 481
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Andrew Luck QB IND @GNB 13 18.69 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @TAM 10 16.19 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG v TEN 36 1469 *
C.J. Prosise RB SEA vBUF 1 306 *
Donte Moncrief WR IND @GNB 11 5.25 *
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vDAL 14 1163 *
Eric Ebron TE DET @MIN 14 756 =
Caleb Sturgis K PHI @NYG 9 8.81 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/IST PHI @NYG 1 681 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 0 15.00
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM Vv ATL 0 531

A.J. Green WR CIN 0 10.50
DeSean Jackson WR WAS 0 931
Kendall Wright WR TEN @SDG 6 444
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vBUF 25 981
Graham Gano K CAR @LAR 5 7.50
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @BAL 6 6.25
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Philip Rivers QB SDG VvTEN 17 1631 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ @MIA 16 1056 =
Frank Gore RB IND @GNB 20 12.13 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @TAM 24 1475 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @NYG 12 9.13 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB VvIND 19 16.63 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @LAR 14 11.13 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @CLE 5 8.50 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL Vv PIT 13 675 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL VPIT 14 15.06
Matt Asiata RB MIN vDET 4 7.00
Antone Smith RB TAM Vv ATL 5 0.69
John Brown WR ARI 0 5.38
Brian Quick WR LAR v CAR 7 5.69
Tyler Eifert TE CIN 0 494

Dan Carpenter K BUF @SEA 4 488
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 8.00
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton QB CAR @LAR 13 1544 =
Jay Ajayi RB  MIA v NYJ 24 1381 *
Christine Michael RB GNB vIND 6 794 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @LAR 11 10.13 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @CLE 2 9.25 *
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN vJAC 0 556 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC @KAN 3 4.06 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @TAM 17 1106 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v DET 4 863 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @NYG 15 13.50
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 0 6.38
Duke Johnson RB CLE vDAL 6 7.13
Jamison Crowder WR WAS 0 10.38
Brandon LaFell WR CIN 0 9.50
Cameron Brate TE TAM vATL 13 875
Matt Prater K DET @MIN 17 8.63

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v CAR 10 4.88
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Blake Bortles QB JAC @KAN 20 17.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @SFO 31 14.00 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @KAN 14 719 =
Davante Adams WR GNB VvIND 11 13.06 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @SFO 10 13.00 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB VvIND 10 800 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vDET 6 1138 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @OAK 12 7.88 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @MIA 1 3.44 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @SEA 25 15.50
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @TAM 0 10.38
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 11.56
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vBUF 12 13.50
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0 10.50
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG 15 10.13
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 0 819
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA v NYJ 7 5.63
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Week 10
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v DAL 28 1525 *
0 players on roster. Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vDAL 30 1925 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Matt Jones RB WAS vMIN 0 469
Jameis Winston QB TAM v CHI 20 15.50 * Janvis Lan_dry WR MIA  ©@SDG 10 1269 *
Doug Martin RB TAM v GHI 0 4-75 . Allen Robinson WR JAC vHOU 27 10.69
: Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PHI 2 750 ¢
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vKAN 3 8.81 * Antonio Gates TE SDG v MIA 13 7.81 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vCIN 23 16.25 * Mason Crosby K GNB @TEN 4 7.00 *
Kenny Britt WR LAR  @NYJ 18 1031 Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARl v SFO 6 806 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @NOR 9 11.19 ) Marcus Mariota QB TEN vGNB 23 14.88
i/lo_rkda'z Ree? ;E WAS ‘é\"("é” g g-gg . Ryan Mathews RB PHI VATL 31 888
Ixe Nugen : Theo Riddick RB DET 0 844
g"anit(ac':a'cons cDg/BST /STA'I-( @PHI g 12-2‘3‘ * Pierre Garcon WR WAS vMIN 12 10.50
erek Larr : Steve Smith WR BAL VvCLE 15 975
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v SEA 24 14.81 Charles c|ay TE BUF 0 7.06
Chris Thompson RB WAS v MIN 4 7.69 Roberto Aguayo K TAM v CHI 10 4.81
Charcandrick West RB KAN @CAR 3 4.69 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUE 0 5.63
Margise Lee WR JAC vHOU 7 931
Jack Doyle TE IND 0 7.56
Adam Vinatieri K IND 0 9.38 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @NYG 5 5.88 Matt Ryan QB ATL @PHI 12 20.19 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @BAL 7 12.44 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow ga;"dBJOhTSO“ oeooR \éq)SPIIZ? 2;‘ 23-22 .
_ ole Beasley .
E:EIZ'I' E\I/l'i';g” gg giﬁ gsl"f gg ;gig X Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v SFO 25 1344 *
. *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN @NYG 10 1050 * Alshon Jeffery WR CHI - @TAM rores X
Terrance West RB BAL vCLE 2 9.63 . Jason Witten TE DAL @PIT 10 8.13
‘ : Josh Lambo K SDG v MIA 7 650 *
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR DEN @NOR 19 1231 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN @CAR 14 825 *
Tyrell Williams ) WR SDG v MIA 22 11.50 ) Carson Palmer QB ARl vSFO 19 15.25
E_Oll’( ifon'fWSk' ;E S\C’JVE V@SJié 2 33513 X Mike Gillislee RB BUF 0 731
ick Nova : LeSean McCoy RB BUF 0 18.56
';‘?UStE“ Texans cDg/BST gglu gﬁfﬂ 13 g-gg * DeAngelo Williams ~RB PIT v DAL 0 575
rian Hoyer : Golden Tate WR DET 0 1225
Rashad Jennings ~ RB NYG v CIN 12 731 C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU @JAC 4 681
Will Fl_.,l"er WR HOU @JAC 0 6.56 Nick Folk K NYJ vVLAR -3 6.19
E;fmillgon“Meredith wi g\‘l_la @TAM g 12-22 Indianapolis Colts ~ D/ST IND 0 463
Dennis Pitta TE BAL VvCLE 8 9.13 .
Steven Hauschka K SEA @NWE 1 681 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Dallas Cowboys D/IST DAL @PIT -1 6.25 Drew Brees QB NOR vDEN 22 20.94 *
James Starks RB GNB @TEN 11 2.94 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Spencer Ware RB KAN @CAR 9 10.75 :
Andy Dalton OB CIN @NYG 11 1594 . Randall Cobb WR GNB @TEN 6 8.00 X
: . Brandon Marshall WR NYJ VLAR 5 7.88
D.evon_tae Booker RB DEN @NOR 9 7.63 ) Willie Snead WR NOR v DEN 19 10.06 *
I'de'QEtOWEL Eg gglR ‘é@DT'i"\\‘A 12 12-2; X Delanie Walker TE TEN vGNB 26 981 *
ordan Howart . ; *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vDAL 34 17.06 * éij{HeT;S;i;wks E/ST géllz\ V@C,\k,SE 2 ggg *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR MIN @WAS 4 6.19 * ; '
Lance Kendricks TE LAR @NYJ 1 5.63 * Ry;n Tannehill QB MIA  @SDG 16 1138
Cairo Santos K KAN @CAR 13 7:50 * g:g:,_l\ésvri); Eg ‘,J\,/\\,SE x gg: g ggi
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR v KAN 10 6.88 * James White RB NWE v SEA 6 7.88
Matthew Stafford QB DET 0 16.69 Allen Hurns WR JAC vHOU 2 500
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @ARI 1 11.44 Martellus Bennett ~ TE  NWE v SEA 14 875
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0 12.69 Jason Myers K JAC vHOU 11 7.63
Z'ta“l’_'n Jg'r:es | wg R\E(g o 12 g-gg Tennessee Titans ~ DISTTEN v GNB 9 631
erling Shepar v .
Coby Fleener TE NOR vDEN 3 6.88
Blair Walsh K SEA @WAS -1 2.38 Madd DanS Jay Couch
New York Giants D/STNYG v CIN 6 8.69 Eli Manning QB NYG vCIN 16 14.00 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NYJ 7 11.00 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Robert K.elley RB WAS v MIN 10 7.63 :
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @TEN 29 2213 * f/ltiekfeorlwz\zggs wg -,M/_I\’;\l,l V@g\g]\s 22 igg? *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v GNB 28 17.56 * Mike Wallace WR BAL VCLE 7 10.56 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI vATL 12 850 * ;
Tavon Austin WR LAR @NYJ 4 7.56 * s\zrtul\tllzlller lE ESIR V@Jé:l/l g gég i
Julian Edelman WR NWE v SEA 12 1231+ Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @TEN 7 469 *
gg\r;icsyKliTchWﬁ ¥VER E\Afi \échcAARR % 12-?2 X Kirk Cousins QB WAS vMIN 16 1881
: Paul Perkins RB NYG vCIN 3  4.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v SEA 6 7.69 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ VLAR 18 11.13
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @NOR 7 8.75 * Sammie Coates WR PIT v DAL 0 3.88
Dak Prescott QB DAL @PIT 20 16.38 Michael Thomas WR NOR vDEN 2 13.88
Orlegns Darkwa RB NYG vCIN 0 1.50 Gary Barnidge TE CLE @BAL 1 6.56
Derrlc_k Henry RB TEN v GNB 3 5.81 Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NYJ 9 5.31
kné'ltiwufcmugtay \ljv?:z 8’2E 8 i;-gj San Diego Chargers  D/ST SDG v MIA 4 625
ichael Crabtree .
Jesse James TE PIT vDAL 7 450
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK 0 813
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @TAM 5 481
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NWE v SEA

Tom Brady
Devonta Freeman
Melvin Gordon
A.J. Green
Rishard Matthews
Terrelle Pryor
Jimmy Graham
Graham Gano
Philadelphia Eagles
Andrew Luck
DuJuan Harris
Jacquizz Rodgers
Donte Moncrief
Robert Woods

Eric Ebron

Caleb Sturgis
Pittsburgh Steelers

Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Philip Rivers
Matt Asiata

Matt Forte

Julio Jones
Jordan Matthews
Jordy Nelson
Greg Olsen

Dan Bailey
Baltimore Ravens
Joe Flacco

Kapri Bibbs
Frank Gore

John Brown
Brian Quick
Tyler Eifert

Dan Carpenter

QB
RB
RB

ATL
SDG
CIN
TEN
CLE
SEA
CAR

D/ST PHI

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

IND
SFO
TAM
IND
BUF
DET
PHI

DIST PIT

QB
RB

SDG
MIN
NYJ
ATL
PHI
GNB
CAR
DAL

D/ST BAL

0B

BAL
DEN
IND
ARI
LAR
CIN
BUF

@PHI
v MIA
@NYG
v GNB
@BAL
@NWE
v KAN
v ATL

@ARI
v CHI

v ATL
v DAL

v MIA
@WAS
v LAR
@PHI
v ATL
@TEN
v KAN
@PIT
v CLE
v CLE
@NOR

v SFO
@NYJ
@NYG

New England Patriots D/ST NWE v SEA

Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton

Jay Ajayi

Giovani Bernard
Kelvin Benjamin
Dez Bryant
Jamison Crowder
Cameron Brate
Matt Bryant
Minnesota Vikings
Carson Wentz
Duke Johnson
Christine Michael
Brandon LaFell
Jeremy Maclin
Julius Thomas
Matt Prater

Los Angeles Rams

0B
RB

CAR
MIA
CIN
CAR
DAL
WAS
TAM
ATL

D/IST MIN

0B

PHI
CLE
GNB
CIN
KAN
JAC
DET

D/IST LAR

v KAN
@SDG
@NYG
v KAN
@PIT
v MIN
v CHI
@PHI
@WAS
v ATL
@BAL
@TEN
@NYG
@CAR
v HOU

@NYJ

Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Blake Bortles
Mark Ingram
Lamar Miller
Davante Adams
Brandin Cooks
Ty Montgomery
Kyle Rudolph
Brandon McManus
New York Jets
Tyrod Taylor
Tevin Coleman
T.J. Yeldon

Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Zach Ertz

Dustin Hopkins
Miami Dolphins

QB
RB

JAC

NOR
HOU
GNB
NOR
GNB
MIN

DEN

D/IST NYJ

0B

BUF
ATL
JAC
SEA
HOU
PHI
WAS

D/IST MIA

v HOU
v DEN
@JAC
@TEN
v DEN
@TEN
@WAS
@NOR
v LAR

@PHI
v HOU
@NWE
@JAC
v ATL
v MIN
@SDG

14

16

e
© NN

POOOOORrRONO-N

[y
OO WORrWhoON

=

15.00
16.19
14.69
10.50
11.06
11.63
9.81
7.50
6.81
18.69
1.69
531
5.25
6.00
7.56
8.81
6.25

16.31
7.00
10.56
14.75
9.13
16.63
11.13
8.50
6.75
15.06
1.31
12.13
5.38
5.69
4.94
4.88
8.00

15.44
13.81
6.38
10.13
9.25
10.38
8.75
11.06
8.63
13.50
7.13
7.94
9.50
5.56
4.06
8.63
4.88

17.00
14.00
11.56
13.06
13.00
8.00
11.38
7.88
3.44
15.50
10.38
7.19
13.50
10.50
10.13
8.19
5.63
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Week 11
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CLE 8 1525 *
O Players on roster. Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 34 1925 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Ryan Mathews RB PHI @SEA 3 888 *
Derek C OB OAK vHOU 10 1563 * Theo Riddick RB DET vJAC 13 844 *
erek arr v : Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @LAR 12 1269 *
'6963’;:“‘:_ Blount Eg ?le\f gi/’iﬁ ﬁ 1:-% Allen Robinson WR JAC @DET 9 1069 *
oug Martin : Charles Cla TE BUF @CIN 7 706 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VvNOR 10 8.81 * Mason Cros{)y K GNB @WAS 3 7.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. - WR NYG v CHI 9 1625 Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARl @MIN 5 806 *
JK:%”;] ‘z’gted ¥VER b\?pf{s v ZL?B 1513 12-3}1 . Marcus Mariota QB TEN @IND 19 14.88
: Matt Jones RB WAS v GNB 0 469
gdam_ \C_na“e” g/ST :;ET v IEE 1? i-gg X Pierre Garcon WR WAS vGNB 22 1050
etroit Lions v : Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0 750
Jameis Winston QB TAM @KAN 20 15.50 Steve Smith WR BAL @DAL 20 9.75
Chris Thompson RB WAS v GNB 2 7.69 Antonio Gates TE SDG 0 7.81
Char(_:andrlck West RB KAN v TAM 5 4.69 Roberto Aguayo K TAM @KAN 14 4.81
'I‘EA:]E';:U'-E?Z s wi JD?E% @DET 13 12?; Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  @CIN 9 563
Jack Doyle TE IND VvTEN 1 7.56
Mike Nugent K —  BYE 5 000 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN v BUF 7 5.88 Carson Palmer QB ARl  @MIN 12 1525 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vVvPIT 6 12.44 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow David Johnson RB ARl @MIN 34 23.25 i
Russell Wilson QB SEA Vv PHI 21 16.13 * LeSeaq McCoy RE BUF @CIN 11 18.56 *

¢ ! ' . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @MIN 11 1344

JEZEk'e' E'_'I'l‘)“ Eg gm— v SG"-: 12 ig-;g . Golden Tate WR DET vJAC 2 1225 *
eremy Hi v . 0 : *
Rashad Jennings ~ RB NYG v CHI 21 731 ¢ ‘Pfj‘.;fg"j’fg;’;”'“ lE ?S,\L,J gﬁ\,ADK 12 s'flsé *
T Y Hilton WR IND VTEN 17 15.06 * : ; ’ "
Cameron Meredith WR CHI @NYG 7 9-50 . Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v TAM 4 8.25
: Matt Ryan B ATL 0 20.19
Dennis Pitta TE BAL @DAL 5 918 ” Mike G>illlislee SB BUF @CIN 7 731
Steven Hauschka K SEA v PHI 8 681~ DeAngelo Wiliams ~ RB PIT ~ @CLE 0 575
ga_‘"aSHCOWbOYS B’ST gﬁ'l- ‘é@?\x—e‘ g ggg Cole Beasley WR DAL vBAL 14 9.69
rian Hoyer : Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @NYG 0 763
J\?lfl“;”fle West \ljv?:z E'g'b ggﬁlk 1; 2-22 Jason Witten TE DAL vBAL 8 813
1 Fuller : Josh Lambo K  sDbG 0 6.50
?eml?(xl'_llll_s Thomas wi ggg 8 ﬁgé Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND v TEN 10 463
yre Hniams .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @SFO 0 5.31 .
Nick Novak K HOU @OAK 8 7.88 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @OAK 1 5.94 Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 15 20.94 *
James Starks RB GNB @WAS 15 294 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Spencer Ware RB KAN vTAM 9 10.75 i
Andy Dalton QB CIN vBUF 16 1594 * \F,eviﬂ:asunizzb wg Sgg g\év:\s 2 1382 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @NYG 9 1438 * ' «
Carlos Hyde RB SFO v NWE 1 11-44 . Martellus Bennett TE NWE @SFO 1 875
B 1 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 14 17.06 * ‘I]D:slzzlil:/(\:ls‘lalier lE ;i': gg\lﬁ_ 2 122; *
Amari Cooper WR OAK vHOU 12 1269 * ’

1 ©oop : ) Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA v PHI 8 750 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v CHI 14 9.63 ) Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @LAR 12 11.38
gg% ';'aestf;esf ;E Eg,\"? ?TCAAN'T g S-gg X Chris Ivory RB JAC @DET 13 531

. Dion Lewis RB NWE @SFO 6 281
New York Giants D/ST NYG v CHI 9 8.69 * James White RB NWE @SFO 15 7.88
g;tlgigesézfgﬁr Sg BEL VJAC 13 13-22 Allen Hurns WR JAC @DET 1 5.00
! ! . Brandon Marshall WR NYJ 0 7.88
Tim nght.ower RB NOR @CAR 17 6.81 Jason Myers K JAC @DET 7 7.63
,\CA-J- F_"OJS'Se \ljv?:z SE/}\ v ?:é 12 z-gg Tennessee Titans ~ DISTTEN @IND 5 631
arvin Jones v .
Lance Kendricks TE LAR VvMIA 5 5.63
Phil Dawson K SFO vNWE 5 556 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v NOR 7 6.88 Kirk Cousins QB WAS v GNB 27 18.81 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vMIA 13 11.00 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Robert K.elley RB WAS v GNB 34 7.63 :
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @WAS 29 22.13 * f/ltiekfeorlwz\zggs wg -,M/_I\’;\l,l V@/]\g_\lN 13 igg? *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @IND 15 1756 Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 10 13.88 *
#izvriuiu'\gtl::ay \ljv?:z E’:F': x aloAU 1; 1%-22 X Zach Miller TE CHI @NYG 12 619 *
. . Wil Lutz K NOR @CAR 5 856 *
%ﬁzzi%ﬁ’ﬁe wg ’C\l’\’/*v'é V@Hsgg zg igg‘l‘ . Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @KAN 6 725 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vTAM 18 12:13 * Egglllir;r:::gs Sg mig x g:: 1‘51 1288
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @SFO 3 7.69 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ 0 11.13
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @NYG 2 4.81 * Sammie Coates WR PIT @CLE 0 3.88
Dak Prescott QB DAL v BAL 25 16.38 Mike Wallace WR BAL @DAL 11 10.56
ggﬁf‘cnkSHﬁfr‘;Wﬁ Eg #‘gﬁ ‘é@?ﬁé 8 é-gg Gary Barnidge TE CLE vPIT 8 6.56
. Greg Zuerlein K LAR v MIA 3 531
gaffe“ Eproles \Ffvi m @SEA g 2-22 San Diego Chargers  D/ST SDG 0 625
uincy enunwa .
Jesse James TE PIT @CLE 1 450
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK v HOU 9 813
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 0 875
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Tom Brady QB NWE @SFO 24 15.00 *
DuJuan Harris RB SFO vNWE 0 169 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK vHOU 11 588 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vBUF 0 1050 *
Donte Moncrief WR IND VvTEN 11 525 *
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vPIT 12 1163 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vPHI 11 981 *
Graham Gano K CAR Vv NOR 13 750 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @CLE 23 6.25 *
Andrew Luck QB IND VTEN 17 18.69
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 16.19
Melvin Gordon RB SDG 0 14.69
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @IND 21 11.06
Robert Woods WR BUF @CIN 5 6.00

Eric Ebron TE DET vJAC 13 7.56
Caleb Sturgis K PHI @SEA 1 8.81
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @SEA 1 6.81
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Joe Flacco QB BAL @DAL 13 15.06 *
Frank Gore RB IND VTEN 13 1213 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA v PHI 10 431 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @SEA 9 9.13 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @WAS 9 16.63 *
Eli Rogers WR PIT @CLE 5 6.31 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvNOR 6 11.13 *
Dan Bailey K DAL v BAL 9 850 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @SFO 10 8.00 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG 0 16.31
Matt Asiata RB MIN VARI 9 7.00
Matt Forte RB NYJ 0 10.56
John Brown WR ARl @MIN 0 5.38
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 14.75
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vBUF 5 494

Dan Carpenter K BUF @CIN 13 4.88
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @DAL 1 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton QB CAR v NOR 10 15.44 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @LAR 10 1381 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vBUF 9 638 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR v NOR 6 10.13 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vBAL 22 925 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v GNB 14 1038 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @KAN 3 8.75 *
Matt Prater K DET vJAC 6 863 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v ARI 14 863 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @SEA 14 13.50
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvPIT 7 713
Christine Michael RB GNB @WAS 0 7.94
Brandon LaFell WR CIN vBUF 6 9.50
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN vTAM 0 5.56
Julius Thomas TE JAC @DET 3 4.06
Matt Bryant K ATL 0 11.06

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v MIA 9 488
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Blake Bortles QB JAC @DET 12 17.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 8 14.00 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @OAK 21 11.56 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @WAS 5 13.06 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v PHI 13 1350 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @CAR 10 13.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VARI 2 1138 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v GNB 3 819 *
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA @LAR 8 5.63 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @CIN 8 15.50
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0 10.38

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @DET 4 719
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @OAK 9 10.50

Ty Montgomery WR GNB @WAS 5 8.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI @SEA 14 10.13
Brandon McManus K DEN 0 7.88
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 0 344
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Week 12
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @IND 17 1525 *
0 players on roster. Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @IND 26 1925 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Theq Riddick RB DET v MIN 9 844 *
Derek C 0B OAK CAR 21 1563 . Jarvis Landry WR MIA v SFO 7 12.69 *
erek Carr v . ; *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @NYJ 6 14.81 * Allen Rob!nson WR JAC  @BUF 3 1069 *
Doug Martin RB TAM vSEA 9 4'75 . Steve Smith WR BAL VvCIN 5 9.75
: Antonio Gates TE SDG @HOU o 781 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @CLE 23 16.25 * Mason Crosby K GNB @PHI 9 7.00 *
Kenny Britt WR LAR  @NOR 14 1081 ~ Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v JAC 4 563 *
Eg:{?;i”;‘;ﬁanders ¥VER \I/Dvi’\é ‘é@'BAA'\I‘_ ;g 1;-;2 . Marcus Mariota QB TEN @CHI 19 14.88
: Matt Jones RB WAS @DAL 0 4.69
Adam Vinatieri K IND v PIT 0 9.38 * Ryan Mathews RB PHI v GNB 0 8.88
Cincinnati Bengals DISTCIN @BAL 7 5.88 * Pierre Garcon WR WAS @DAL 6 10.50
Jameis Winston QB TAM v SEA 14 15.50 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VARI 13 7.50
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @OAK 21 8.81 Charles c|ay TE BUF v JAC 3 7.06
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @DAL 7789 Roberto Aguayo K TAM vSEA 0 481
'\C/Ihaf_ca”de'Ck West \Ffvi JKAAg‘ gggg 12 3-2519 Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARl @ATL 0 806
argise Lee .
Jack Doyle TE IND vVvPIT 3 7.56
Mike Nugent K —  BYE 32 000 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v MIN 5 438 Carson Palmer QB ARl @ATL 16 15.25 *
David Johnson RB ARl @ATL 24 23.25 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow ooean Mooy WR DAL vwAS % ‘oes -
_ ole Beasley v .
Russell Wilson QB SEA @TAM 121613 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @ATL 7 1344 *
JEZEk'e' E‘_'Illmt Eg gm— \éVg:f i‘z‘ ig-;g X C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU vSDG 6 681 *
eremy Hi : Jason Witten TE DAL VvWAS 5 813 *
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @CLE 7 7.31 * Josh Lambo K SDG @HOU 2 6.50 *
Egm"::;‘?gs Thomas wg :;‘SN x E"ATN 13 iggi . Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN @DEN 9 825 *
Dennis Pitta TE BAL vCIN 5 013 - e e e
Steven Hauschka K~ SEA  @TAM 4 68 * Adrian Peterson RB MIN @DET 0 050
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v WAS 0 625 * " '
Brian Hoyer QB CHI vTEN o 5-25 DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @IND 0 575
. Alshon Jeffery WR CHI VvTEN 0 7.63
J\?lfl“;”fle West \ljv?:z E'g'b v gI'DNG g 2-22 Golden Tate WR DET VvMIN 11 12.25
1 Fuller ! v : Ryan Succop K TEN @CHI 9 713
$am|‘|9(;’lf_‘”_""9fed'th wg ggi; \éDLEO,\IU 12 12-28 Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND v PIT 2 463
yrell Williams .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 0 5.31 .
Nick Novak K HOU v SDG 8 7.88 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v SDG 4 594 Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 32 20.94 *
James Starks RB GNB @PHI 10 294 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare RondallCobh  WR GNE @PHI 8 800 -
andall Col .
Matthew Stafford QB DET v MIN 15 16.69 : Brandon Marshall WR NYJ v NWE 16 7.88 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v TEN 13 14.38 ) Willie Snead WR NOR vVLAR 13 10.06 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @MIA 18 1144 Delanie Walker TE TEN @CHI 11 981 *
Anton_lo Brown WR PIT @|ND 27 17.06 ) Justin Tucker K BAL Vv CIN 22 11.38 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK v CAR 5 1269 * Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA @TAM 8 750 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @CLE 2 963 X Ryan Tannehill QB MIA vSFO 23 11.38
gg% ';'aestf;esf ;E Eg,\"? \éDIbA;N ; S-gg X Chris Ivory RB JAC @BUF 11 531
: Dion Lewis RB NWE @NYJ 8 2.81
New York Giants D/STNYG @CLE 21 8.69 * James White RB NWE @NYJ 5 7.88
Andy Dalton QB CIN  @BAL 13 1594 Allen Hurns WR JAC @BUF 6 5.00
Devontae Booker  RB DEN vKAN 9 763 Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE @NYJ 4 875
Tim nght.ower RB NOR VLAR 15 6.81 Jason Myers K JAC @BUF 3 7.63
,\CA-J- F_"OJS'Se \ljv?:z SE/}\ @’\m"‘" 3 z-gg Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN @CHI 4 631
arvin Jones v .
Lance Kendricks TE LAR @NOR 12 5.63
Phil Dawson K SFO @MIA 6 5.56 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @OAK 1 6.88 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @DAL 29 18.81 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 11 11.00 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre mbeg Kelley D8 s @S'?EA: 22 12-22 .
IKe evans v .
/Sa:;“ RO(:/?EVS Sg ?EN'\? gz:'l ﬁ ig;g Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 30 1388 *
ellarco Murray : Mike Wallace WR BAL VCIN 6 1056 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK v CAR 15 11.94 * Jared Cook TE GNB @PHI 1 3.81 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI v GNB 8 8.50 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 7 8.56 *
‘l;/lllc_ha?EIdCrlabtree wi 8\"/'\\/2 \éb?\lAYl?J 12 i;g‘ll : Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM v SEA 18 725 *
ulian Edelman . ; ;
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 15 12.13 * Egglllir;r:::gs Sg mig ggtg 12 1288
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @NYJ 8 7.69 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ vNWE 4 11.13
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v KAN 5 8.75 * Stefon Dlggs WR MIN @DET 0 10.56
CDJ"J‘I'( Pfesbcoi gg m'(-; ‘é@Vgﬁ: 13 1‘;‘-23 Dorial Green-BeckhamWR PHI v GNB 12 425
rieans Darkwa : Gary Barnidge TE CLE VNYG 1 656
Derrick Hen_ry RB TEN @CHI 12 5.81 Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 3 5.31
gi\ilr?:yAEu:S:wa wg ":l/\\(F; ﬂ‘\‘xg ;i’ ;-22 San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG @HOU 9 625
Jesse James TE PIT @IND 0 450
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK v CAR 9 813
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v TEN 0 481
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Tom Brady QB NWE @NYJ 17 15.00 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VARI 21 16.19 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @HOU 12 14.69 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @BAL 10 625 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @CHI 12 11.06 *
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vNYG 18 1163 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @TAM 10 9.81 *
Graham Gano K CAR @OAK -1 7.50 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @IND 11 6.25 *
Andrew Luck QB IND VvPIT 0 18.69
DuJuan Harris RB SFO @MIA 1 1.69
Jalen Richard RB OAK v CAR 2 588

A.J. Green WR CIN @BAL 0 10.50
Donte Moncrief WR IND vVvPIT 15 525

Eric Ebron TE DET vMIN 0 756
Caleb Sturgis K PHI v GNB 11 881
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v GNB 0 6.81
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Philip Rivers QB SDG @HOU 17 16.31 *
Frank Gore RB IND VvPIT 3 1213 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @TAM 3 431 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VARI 6 1475 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI v GNB 7 913 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @PHI 15 16.63 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @OAK 7 11.13 *
Dan Bailey K DAL v WAS 8 850 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v CIN 11 675 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL VvCIN 12 15.06
Matt Asiata RB MIN @DET 11 7.00
Matt Forte RB NYJ vNWE 6 10.56

Eli Rogers WR PIT @IND 4 6.31
Sammy Watkins WR BUF vJAC 8 4.19
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @BAL 15 494

Dan Carpenter K BUF v JAC -1 4.88
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @NYJ 7 8.00
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton QB CAR @OAK 19 15.44 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA v SFO 11 1381 =
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v GNB 4 281 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @OAK 10 10.13 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vWAS 10 925 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @DAL 14 10.38 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v SEA 7 875 %
Matt Bryant K ATL VARI 9 11.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @DET 6 8.63 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI VvGNB 18 13.50
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvNYG 5 713
Christine Michael RB GNB @PHI 0 7.94
Brandon LaFell WR CIN @BAL 5 9.50
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN @DEN 0 5.56
Julius Thomas TE JAC @BUF 0 4.06
Matt Prater K DET v MIN 12 8.63

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR -5 488
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Blake Bortles QB JAC @BUF 19 17.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 30 14.00 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v SDG 8 1156 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @PHI 26 13.06 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @TAM 10 13.50 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vLAR 0 13.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @DET 14 1138 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @DAL 5 8.19 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA v SFO 6 563 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vJAC 18 15.50
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VARI 8 10.38

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @BUF 2 719
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v SDG 10 10.50

Ty Montgomery WR GNB @PHI 2 8.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvGNB 5 10.13
Brandon McManus K DEN v KAN 9 7.88
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ v NWE 2 344
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Week 13
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v NYG 16 1525 *
O Players on roster. Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VNYG 23 1925 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Ryan Mathews RB PHI  @CIN 0 888 *
Derek Carr OB OAK vBUF 18 1563 . Theo Riddick RB DET @NOR 11 8.44 *
: Pierre Garcon WR WAS @ARI 13 10.50 *
Eii;ﬁ;‘;f'oum Eg #‘X\"\f ‘é@'—SADRG 1‘2‘ 1:-% X Jarvis Landry WR MIA @BAL 18 1269 *
: Antonio Gates TE SDG vTAM 6 781 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @SEA 5 8.81 * Mason Crosby K GNB v HOU 3 7.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PIT 18 16.25 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @OAK -4 5.63 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @JAC 4 11.19 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN 0 14.88
Vernon Davis TE WAS @ARI 9 5.81 * Matt Jones RB WAS @ARI 0 4.69
Adam Vinatieri K _IND  @NYJ 14 938 Allen Robinson WR JAC vDEN 5 10.69
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN v PHI 8 5.88 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL v KAN 3 7.50
Jameis Winston QB TAM @SDG 15 15.50 Steve Smith WR BAL v MIA 10 9.75
Chris Thompson RB WAS @ARI 4 7.69 Charles Clay TE BUF @OAK 0 7.06
Charcandrlck West RB KAN @ATL 0 4.69 Roberto Aguayo K TAM @SDG 5 4.81
"fﬂe““_y BL'“ wi IE:E @[')\‘;’:/\IE 1é 18-21 Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARl v WAS 6 8.06
argise Lee Y .
Jordan Reed TE WAS @ARI 0 8.94
Mike Nugent K -—- BYE 11 0.00 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @NOR 8 4.38 Carson Palmer QB ARl VvWAS 24 15.25 *
David Johnson RB ARl v WAS 34 23.25 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow LeSeaq McCoy RB BUF @OAK 27 18.56 *
Russell Wilson OB SEA vCAR 15 1613 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vWAS 17 1344 *
A " : Golden Tate WR DET @NOR 26 12.25 *
JE;;kn'f; E'illllmt Eg gm— V@;V"_":\‘ 1513 ig-;g C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU @GNB 9 681 *
: Jason Witten TE DAL @MIN 0 8.13 *
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @P|T 14 7.31 * Josh Lambo K SDG v TAM 2 6.50 *
Egm'-::;?ﬂs Thomas wi :;EN gJN:é ﬁ iggi Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND ~ @NYJ 10 463 *
: Matt Ryan B ATL vKAN 15 20.19
gen”is ﬁiﬁa " ;E 22; v '\C/'X*R ig 2-;‘:‘: Mike G>illlislee SB BUF @OAK 16 7.31
teven Hauschka Y . ;
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL @MIN 8 6.25 . Adrian Peter.sc?n RB MIN v DAL 0 0.50
Brian Hoyer QB CHI vSFO o 5-25 DeAngelo Williams RB PIT VvNYG 0 575
: Cole Beasley WR DAL @MIN 3 9.69
Jﬁﬂriﬁﬁirwm \Ffvi Euglb V@'\(/';'QB 28 g-gg Alshon Jeffery WR CHI vSFO 0 763
. : Ryan Succop K TEN 0 713
?;rn;ﬁm”";'ﬁfd'th wg ggi; ﬁm 1; 12-28 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN @ATL 7 825
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAR 0 531 .
Nick Novak K HOU @GNB 2 788 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @GNB 4 5.94 Drew Brees QB NOR vDET 13 20.94 *
James Starks RB GNB v HOU 0 294 ~*
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare RondallCobh  WR GNE vHOU 8 800 -
andall Col v .
Matthew Stafford QB DET @NOR 24 16.69 : Brandon Marshall WR NYJ VIND 6 7.88 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v SFO 32 14.38 ) Willie Snead WR NOR vDET 4 10.06 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO @CHI 10 1144 Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE vLAR 2 875 *
Anton_lo Brown WR PIT v NYG 15 17.06 ) Justin Tucker K BAL v MIA 11 11.38 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK v BUF 10 1269 * Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA v CAR 8 750 *
"C/'gg‘)’/'"‘:g’:]‘fr ¥VER zg; ?I'D\‘EOTR 12 2-;2 X Ryan Tannehil QB MIA @BAL 9 11.38
Cairo Santos K KAN @ATL 0 7:50 * g:g:,_l\ésvri); Eg ‘,J\,/\\,SE x E/I_\EF';‘ g ggi
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @SEA -2 6.88 * James White RB NWE vLAR 6 7.88
Andy Dalton QB CIN v PHI 22 15.94 Allen Hurns WR JAC vDEN 0 5.00
Devontae Booker RB DEN @JAC 10 7.63 Delanie Walker TE TEN 0 9.81
Tim Hightower RB NOR vDET 1 6.81 Jason Myers K JAC v DEN 5 7.63
DeVante Parker WR MIA @BAL 10 7.94 Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 0 6.31
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @PIT 10 9.63
Lance Kendricks TE LAR @NWE 2 5.63
Phil Dawson K SFO @CHI 6 5.56 Madd DanS Jay Couch
New York Giants D/STNYG @PIT 6 8.69 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @ARI 17 18.81 *
Robert Kelley RB  WAS @ARI 6 763 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Bilal POV\{e" RB NYJ vIND 0 11.13 :
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vHOU 14 2213 * f/ltiekfeorlwz\zggs wg -,M/_I\’;\l,l V@DS’T\DZ 13 igg? *
Latavius Murray RB OAK vBUF 24 11.94 : Michael Thomas WR NOR vDET 6 13.88 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI @C|N 15 8.50 Jared Cook TE GNB v HOU 4 3.81 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK vBUF 17 12.94 * Wil Lutz K NOR v DET 8 8.56 *
JQuIl_an EIcEieIman wi EX\GE v :-NAS 1? 1;2; : Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @SDG 12 725 *
uincy Enunwa Y . ; f
Travis Kelce TE KAN @ATL 21 1213 * Egd’\gaenzwgy Sg E‘?\(RG gEIIVT\/E 1é 141188
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAR 17 7.69 * Paul Perkins RB NYG @PIT 3 4.00
Denver Broncos D/STDEN  @JAC 16 875 Dorial Green-BeckhamWR PHI ~ @CIN 5 425
Dak Prescott QB DAL @MIN 10 16.38 Mike Wallace WR BAL vMIA 10 10.56
Orlegns Darkwa RB NYG @PIT 0 1.50 Gary Barnidge TE CLE 0 6.56
Derrick Henry RB TEN 0 581 Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NWE 5 531
-?e'\:la“é) 'k\)"l_”lfay \ljv?:z XEE AN g 1;-33 San Diego Chargers  D/ST SDG v TAM 4 625
aylor Gabrie Y .
Jesse James TE PIT VvNYG 5 450
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK v BUF 15 8.13
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v SFO 17 481
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Meatcurtains - Jim Hudson

Tom Brady QB NWE
Devonta Freeman RB ATL
Melvin Gordon RB SDG
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Donte Moncrief WR IND
Jimmy Graham TE SEA
Caleb Sturgis K PHI
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT
Andrew Luck QB IND
DuJuan Harris RB SFO
Jalen Richard RB OAK
A.J. Green WR CIN
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE
Eric Ebron TE DET
Graham Gano K CAR

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Colin Kaepernick QB SFO
Matt Forte RB NYJ
Thomas Rawls RB SEA
Julio Jones WR ATL
Jordy Nelson WR GNB
Sammy Watkins WR BUF
Tyler Eifert TE CIN
Dan Bailey K DAL
New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Philip Rivers QB SDG
Matt Asiata RB MIN
Frank Gore RB IND
DeSean Jackson WR WAS
Jordan Matthews WR PHI
Greg Olsen TE CAR
Dan Carpenter K BUF

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

v LAR
v KAN
v TAM
v PHI

@ATL
@NYJ
v CAR
@CIN
v NYG
@NYJ
@CHI
v BUF
v PHI

@NOR
@SEA
@CIN

@CHI
v IND
v CAR
v KAN
v HOU
@OAK
v PHI
@MIN
v LAR
v TAM
v DAL
@NYJ
@ARI
@CIN
@SEA
@OAK
v MIA

Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton QB CAR
Jay Ajayi RB MIA
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR
Dez Bryant WR DAL
Jamison Crowder WR WAS
Cameron Brate TE TAM
Matt Bryant K ATL
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Carson Wentz QB PHI
Duke Johnson RB CLE
Christine Michael RB GNB
Brandon LaFell WR CIN
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN
Julius Thomas TE JAC
Matt Prater K DET

Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN

@SEA
@BAL
@CIN
@SEA
@MIN
@ARI
@SDbG
v KAN
@NWE
@CIN

v HOU
v PHI
@ATL
v DEN
@NOR
v DAL

Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Blake Bortles QB JAC
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Davante Adams WR GNB
Doug Baldwin WR SEA
Brandin Cooks WR NOR
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN
Dustin Hopkins K WAS
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF
Tevin Coleman RB ATL
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU
Ty Montgomery WR GNB
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Brandon McManus K DEN
New York Jets D/ST NYJ

v DEN
v DET
@GNB
v HOU
v CAR
v DET
v DAL

@ARI

@BAL
@OAK
v KAN
v DEN
@GNB
v HOU
@CIN

@JAC
v IND

9
-4

15.00
16.19
14.69
6.25
11.69
5.25
9.81
8.81
6.25
18.69
1.69
5.88
10.50
11.63
7.56
7.50
6.81

11.75
10.56
4.31
14.75
16.63
4.19
4.94
8.50
8.00
16.31
7.00
12.13
9.31
9.13
11.13
4.88
6.75

15.44
13.81
2.81
10.13
9.25
10.38
8.75
11.06
4.88
13.50
7.13
7.94
9.50
5.56
4.06
8.63
8.63

17.00
14.00
11.56
13.06
13.50
13.00
11.38
8.19
5.63
15.50
10.38
7.19
10.50
8.00
10.13
7.88
3.44

E N T T L T T L T T

E N T T
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Week 14
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @BUF 5 15.25 *
0 players on roster. Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BUF 55 19.25 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Theo Riddick RB DET v CHI 0 844 *
. Pierre Garcon WR WAS @PHI 14 10.50 *
gerek’jaf{_ gg ?:'\'; @'L%*s 1;‘ 1451'32 X Jarvis Landry WR MIA VARI 8 1269 *
oug Martin v . f *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v SDG 12 881 * Q:Tgnioglgs:;n ¥VER éADCG V@'\QER 15 1222 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v DAL 15 16.25 * Mason Crosby K GNB v SEA 7 7.00 *
Kenny Britt WR LAR v ATL 131031 Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARl @MIA 4 806 *
JEm;“a”;e' ianders ¥VER \I/Dvi’\é ggi’l\‘ 2‘1‘ 1;-;2 . Marcus Mariota QB TEN vDEN 6 14.88
ordan Ree : Matt Jones RB  WAS @PHI 0 4.69
Adam Vinatieri K IND v HOU 4 9.38 * Ryan Mathews RB PHI v WAS 6 8.88
Cincinnati Bengals DISTCIN @CLE 10 5.88 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @LAR 0 7.50
Jameis Winston QB TAM v NOR 8 15.50 Steve Smith WR BAL @NWE 7 9.75
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v BAL 14 14.81 Charles c|ay TE BUF VvPIT 11 7.06
Chris Thompson RB WAS @PHI 9 769 Roberto Aguayo K TAM vNOR 11 481
'\C/Ihaf_ca”de'Ck West \Ffvi JKAAg‘ v mNK 12 3-2519 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF vPIT 3 563
argise Lee v .
Ladarius Green TE PIT @BUF 3 2.88
Mike Nugent K —  BYE o 000 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v CHI 7 438 Carson Palmer QB ARl @MIA 10 15.25 *
David Johnson RB ARl @MIA 16 23.25 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow LeSeaq McCoy RB BUF vPIT 19 18.56 *
Russell Wilson OB SEA @GNB 8 1613 . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @MIA 3 1344 *
ell Wil : Golden Tate WR DET vCHI 10 1225 *
Ezekiel E|-||0tt RB DAL @NYG 13 20.13 : C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU @IND 5 6.81 *
ie\r(e:}?;;'" \ljv?:z ﬁ\l'g ?H%E ;g ig-gg . Jason Witten TE DAL @NYG 5 813 *
: - Josh Lambo K SDG @CAR 4 650 *
?emﬁlwlll_s Thomas wi ggg gl‘i’; 22 ggé Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND v HOU 5 463 *
yrell Williams .
Dennis Pitta TE BAL @NWE 5 913 * e e A et
Steven Hauschka K~ SEA  @GNB 4 68 * Adrian Peterson RB MIN @JAC 0 050
Dallas Bowboys CD)’BST o ggg? 12825 DeAngelo Wiliams ~ RB PIT  @BUF 0 575
rian Hoyer : Cole Beasley WR DAL @NYG 6 9.69
Rashad Jennings RB NYG v DAL 6 7.31 Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @DET 0 7.63
Te_rrance West RB BAL @NWE 5 9.63 Ryan SUCCOD K TEN v DEN 11 7.13
‘éV'” Fu"e’M i wg gglu gg\‘; 12 g-gg Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v OAK 5 825
ameron Meredi .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBAL 0 531 .
Nick Novak K HOU @IND 20 7.88 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @IND 8 5.94 Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM 7 20.94 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vBAL 2 281 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Spencer Ware RB KAN v OAK 6 10.75 :
Andy Dalton OB CIN @CLE 14 1594 . Randall Cobb WR GNB v SEA 5 8.00 X
: . Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @SFO 5 7.88
gggg '_'T;(;"éafd Eg g";'c') ?'\'IDYEJT ;13 i‘l‘-ii X Willie Snead WR NOR @TAM 12 1006 *
B 1 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @BUF 11 17.06 * Dela}me Walker TETEN v DEN s *
. : . Justin Tucker K BAL @NWE 11 11.38
Amari Cooper WR OAK  @KAN ro1269 Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA @GNB 3 750 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v DAL 5 9.63 ) Ryan Tannehill QB MIA VARI 16 11.38
gﬁ%';i:gsf ;E g‘gg S‘P'\T\?JM ; g-gg X Chris Ivory RB JAC VvMIN 0 531
: James Starks RB GNB v SEA 0 294
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR v SDG 17 6.88 * James White RB NWE v BAL 8 7.88
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCHI 16 16.69 Allen Hurns WR JAC v MIN 0 5.00
Devontae Booker  RB DEN @TEN 2 763 Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE v BAL 13 875
Tim Hightower RB NOR @TAM 4 681 Jason Myers K JAC VMIN 11 763
ga\r/"'nt“;esk wg II\D/IIIEA-\I— v ig: g g-gi Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN v DEN 11 631
eVante Parker v .
Lance Kendricks TE LAR VATL 1 563
Cairo Santos K KAN v OAK 3 7.50 Madd DanS - Jay Couch
New York Giants D/ST NYG v DAL 12 8.69 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @PHI 14 1881 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 16 11.00 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Robert K.elley RB WAS @PHI 15 7.63 :
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v SEA 18 2213 * f/ltiekfeorlwz\zggs wg -,M/_I\’;\l,l v@l;llg(F:z 2 igg? *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v DEN 15 17.56 * Mike Wallace WR BAL @NWE 9 10.56 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK @KAN 19 11.94 * Jack Doyle TE IND vHOU 9 7.56 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @KAN 5 1294 * Wil Lutz K NOR @TAM 10 8.56 *
iu“";‘” Iéde;nja}n wi Z_\FY_E \éb?_AALR 12 1583 : Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM v NOR 10 725 *
aylor -abrie : Eli Manning QB NYG vDAL 7 14.00
Travis Kelce TE KAN v OAK 12 12.13 * Paul Perkins RB NYG v DAL 5 4.00
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @KAN 8 8.13 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ @SFO 36 11.13
Denver Broncos D/STDEN  @TEN 6 8715 Dorial Green-BeckhamWR PHI v WAS 0 425
Dak Prescott QB DAL @NYG 7 16.38 Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 0 1388
ggﬁf‘cnkSHﬁfr‘;Wﬁ Eg #‘gﬁ x géh g é-gg Gary Barnidge TE CLE VCIN 4 656
. Greg Zuerlein K LAR VATL 2 531
gaffe“ Eproles \Ffvi m \é\gﬁg 2 2-22 San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG @CAR 3 625
uincy Enunwa .
Jesse James TE PIT @BUF 1 450
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v BAL 4 7.69
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @DET 13 481
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Meatcurtains - Jim Hudson

Tom Brady QB NWE vBAL 27 15.00 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @LAR 2 16.19 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @CAR 0 14.69 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v OAK 20 1169 *
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v BAL 11 463 *
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vCIN 1 1163 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @GNB 2 9.81 *
Graham Gano K CAR v SDG 17 750 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @BUF 9 6.25 *
Andrew Luck QB IND vHOU 17 18.69
DuJuan Harris RB SFO v NYJ 0 1.69
Jalen Richard RB OAK @KAN 2 5.88

A.J. Green WR CIN @CLE 0 10.50
Donte Moncrief WR IND vHOU 0 525

Eric Ebron TE DET vCHI 6 7.56
Caleb Sturgis K PHI v WAS 12 881
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v WAS 9 6.81
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Philip Rivers QB SDG @CAR 10 16.31 =
Matt Forte RB NYJ @SFO 0 1056 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @GNB 7 431 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR vSDG 3 788 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI vWAS 14 913 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v SEA 19 16.63 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @CLE 19 4.94 *
Dan Bailey K DAL @NYG 0 8.50 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v BAL 7 800 *
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO VvNYJ 10 11.75
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vCIN 15 12.44
Frank Gore RB IND vHOU 13 12.13
Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 0 14.75
Sammy Watkins WR BUF vPIT 12 4.19
Greg Olsen TE CAR vSDG 9 11.13

Dan Carpenter K BUF vPIT -1 4.88
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @NWE 2 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton QB CAR vSDG 11 15.44 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA VARI 6 1381 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE vCIN 4 713 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR vSDG 1 1013 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @NYG -1 9.25 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @PHI 4 10.38 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v NOR 7 875 %
Matt Bryant K ATL @LAR 6 11.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @JAC 8 8.63 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI vWAS 16 13.50
Jeremy Langford RB CHI @DET 1 381
Christine Michael RB GNB v SEA 3 794
Brandon LaFell WR CIN @CLE 4 9.50
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN v OAK 2 556
Julius Thomas TE JAC v MIN 0 4.06
Matt Prater K DET v CHI 11 8.63

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v ATL 0 4.88
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VvPIT 14 1550 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM 2 14.00 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @IND 21 11.56 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v SEA 15 13.06 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @GNB 10 13.50 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @TAM 10 13.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @JAC 13 1138 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @PHI 0 8.19 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA v ARI 9 563 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC VvMIN 14 17.00
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @LAR 17 10.38

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC v MIN 14 719
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 4 10.50

Ty Montgomery WR GNB v SEA 16  8.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI vWAS 22 10.13
Brandon McManus K DEN @TEN 4 7.88
New York Jets D/STNYJ @SFO 6 3.44
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Playoff Week 1

Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CIN 14 1525 *
0 players on roster. Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 16 1925 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Ryan Mathews RB PHI @BAL 24 8.88 *
Derek C OB OAK @SDG 10 1563 . Pierre Garcon WR WAS v CAR 13 10.50 *
erek Carr . ;
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @DEN 9 1481 * é?;cz ;?r:g:y wg :\3/%_ V@;\mj 13 15?2 i
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @WAS 17 8.81 * Antonio Gates TE SDG v OAK 1 7.81 *
ggﬁr']'yBBeﬁtktham Jr. wg EZS ‘é@DSEE; 167" iggi . Mason Crosby K GNB @CHI 12 700 *
. i *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v NWE 6 1119 * Buffalo BIHS- DISTBUF v CLE 10 o3
Jordan Reed TE WAS vCAR 1 8.94 . Marcus Mariota QB TEN @KAN 7 1488
: Matt Jones RB WAS v CAR 0 4.69
Adam Vinatieri K IND @MIN 14 9.38 * Theo Riddick RB DET @NYG 0 8.44
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @CHI 5 4.69 * Allen Robinson WR JAC @HOU 3 10.69
JDame'iAW't!‘SIO“ gg iﬁm ggﬁt 1411 13?2 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vSFO 5 750
oug Martin : Charles Cla TE BUF vCLE 17 7.06
Chris Thompson RB WAS v CAR 7 7.69 Roberto AgL)l/ayo K TAM @DAL 8 4.81
'\CAhT‘fca”glf'deWESt \ljv?:z gg’é v giNK 8 g-gg Arizona Cardinals ~ D/STARI v NOR 2 8.06
alcom Floy v .
Ladarius Green TE PIT @CIN 10 2.88
Mike Nugent K —  BYE 0 000 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN VvPIT 3 5.88 Matt Ryan QB ATL VvSFO 17 20.19 *
David Johnson RB ARl v NOR 24 23.25 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow ;Zs,ea”PMCCOY ig ’E\;LI’; v &LDE 3‘2‘ 1856
Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAR 18 1613 * rlan Peterson y 9%0 .
¢ ! ' . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vNOR 9 1344
Ezekiel E|.||0tt RB DAL VvTAM 28 20.13 ) Golden Tate WR DET @NYG 20 12.25 *
ie\r(e:??; Hill \ljv?:z ﬁ\l'g \é;vluTN 1; ig-gg . Jason Witten TE DAL VvTAM 14 813 *
fiton : Josh Lambo K SDG vOAK 1 650 *
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR DEN v NWE 14 1231 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v TEN 6 825 *
Eyfe”_ W;'_':‘ms ¥VER 225 v SSIK 2 1;-?2 X Carson Palmer QB ARl vNOR 21 1525
ennis Pitta v . ; i
Steven Hauschka K SEA vV LAR 7 681 * gélfngg:fbvﬁlliams Eg gH—F V@%IIE g ;%
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v TAM 10 625 * ; ’
Brian Hoyer QB CHI vGNB o 5-25 Michael Floyd WR NWE @DEN 0 575
. . Alshon Jeffery WR CHI v GNB 17 7.63
Rashad Jennings ~ RB NYG v DET s 731 C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU vJAC 0 681
Te_rrance West RB BAL v PHI 14 9.63 Ryan SUCCOD K TEN @KAN 10 7.13
‘éV'” FU"ETM it wg gglu v JG/?\ICB 12 g-gg Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND ~ @MIN 17 463
ameron Meredi v .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DEN 0 5.31 .
Nick Novak K HOU vJAC 15 7.88 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v JAC 7 594 Dion Lewis RB NWE @DEN 11 281 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @CHI 0o 800 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Br.apdon Marshall WR NYJ vMIA 2 7.88 *
. Willie Snead WR NOR @ARI 14 10.06 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN vPIT 11594 Delanie Walker TE TEN @KAN 10 981 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v GNB 20 14.38 ) Justin Tucker K BAL v PHI 13 11.38 *
gat”os_ Hé’de \ljv?:z i::TO gg’\'l- g i%-gg . Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA vLAR 12 750 *
ntonio Brown .
AmaiCooper  WR OAK @SDG 2 1269 RyanTamehil OB MA ONVO 0 1038
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @KAN 12 11.06 * Chris |VOTy RB JAC @HOU 4 5.31
lim“;;’\‘;s(;:%ham ;E /;F:% ‘é@'\gﬁ 2 ‘S‘-gg . James Starks RB GNB @CHI 0 294
- : Spencer Ware RB KAN Vv TEN 10 10.75
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL v SFO 7 5.44 * nges White RB NWE @DEN 5 7.88
Matthew Stafford QB DET @NYG 10 16.69 Allen Hurns WR JAC @HOU 0 5.00
Devontae Booker  RB DEN v NWE 4 763 Martellus Bennett ~ TE NWE @DEN 4 875
Tim nghtower RB NOR @ARI 18 6.81 Jason Myers K JAC @HOU 11 7.63
Z‘gr‘l’i'r’]‘gJ‘s’E:;ard wg R\E(g ?I'D\‘gf 12 g-gg Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN @KAN 6 6.31
Coby Fleener TE NOR @ARI 2 6.88
Cairo Santos K KAN v TEN 5 7.50 Madd DanS Jay Couch
New York Giants D/STNYG vDET 11 8.69 Kirk Cousins QB WAS v CAR 14 1881 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 4 11.00 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Robert K.elley RB WAS v CAR 13 7.63 i
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI 11 2213 * f/ltiekfeorlwz\zggs wg -,M/_I\’;\l,l V@ISEL 3 igg? *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @KAN 16 17.56 * Mike Wallace WR BAL v PHI 6 10.56 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK @SDG 8 11.94 * Jack Doyle TE IND @MIN 6 7.56 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @SDG 16 12.94 * Wil Lutz K NOR @ARI 12 8.56 *
i‘;ﬁ;‘r zd:;:“;n wg Z¥‘I’_E ?SDFEC;\‘ E 13-83 . Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM @DAL 4 725 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 5 12:13 * Egglllir;r:::gs Sg mig x ggi 1‘51 1288
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @SDG 15 8.13 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ vMIA 25 11.13
Denver Broncos D/STDEN v NWE 6 875 * Dorial Green-BeckhamWR PHI ~ @BAL 1 425
CDJaIk Pfesbcoi gs m'(-; v Bé'¥| 13 15-23 Michael Thomas WR NOR @ARI 16 13.88
rieans Darkwa v : Gary Barnidge TE CLE @BUF 4 6.56
Derrick Henry RB TEN @KAN 17 5.81 Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SEA 3 5.31
garren zproles \Ijv?? Z% @'\‘jﬁ- 18 222 San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG v OAK 6 6.25
uincy Enunwa v .
Jesse James TE PIT @CIN 0 450
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @DEN 12 7.69
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v GNB 2 481
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Meatcurtains - Jim Hudson

Tom Brady QB NWE @DEN 7 1500 *
Kenneth Farrow RB SDG v OAK 4 175 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vSFO 36 16.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v TEN 12 1169 =
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE @DEN 1 4.63 *
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE @BUF 5 11.63 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VLAR 3 981 *
Graham Gano K CAR @WAS 12 7.50 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @CIN 4 6.25 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @MIN 16 18.69
Melvin Gordon RB SDG v OAK 0 14.69
Jalen Richard RB OAK @SDG 7 5.88

A.J. Green WR CIN VvPIT 0 10.50
Donte Moncrief WR IND @MIN 0 5.25

Eric Ebron TE DET @NYG 6 7.56
Caleb Sturgis K PHI @BAL 13 8.81
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~@BAL 5 6.81
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Philip Rivers QB SDG v OAK 13 16.31 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @BUF 2 1244 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA VLAR 5 431 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI @BAL 8 9.13 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CHI 19 16.63 *
Sammy Watkins WR BUF vCLE 1 419 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN VvPIT 1 494 *
Dan Bailey K DAL vTAM 13 850 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @DEN 15 8.00 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL v PHI 12 15.06
Matt Forte RB NYJ vMIA 3 10.56
Frank Gore RB IND @MIN 17 12.13
DeSean Jackson WR WAS v CAR 18 931
Julio Jones WR ATL vSFO 0 14.75
Greg Olsen TE CAR @WAS 12 11.13

Kai Forbath K MIN v IND 9 338
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v PHI 2 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton QB CAR @WAS 21 15.44 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA  @NYJ 5 1381 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @BUF 12 7.13 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @WAS 3 10.13 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vTAM 14 925 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v CAR 3 1038 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @DAL 15 8.75 *
Matt Bryant K ATL Vv SFO 15 11.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v IND -4 863 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @BAL 11 13.50
Jeremy Langford RB CHI v GNB 2 381
Christine Michael RB GNB @CHI 10 7.94
Brandon LaFell WR CIN VvPIT 14  9.50
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN Vv TEN 12 556
Julius Thomas TE JAC @HOU 0 4.06
Matt Prater K DET @NYG 7 8.63

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @SEA 5 488
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vCLE 13 1550 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vJAC 15 1156 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @HOU 9 719 =
Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 3 13.06 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vVvLAR 13 1350 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @ARI 33 13.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvIND 15 1138 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v CAR 7 819 *
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA  @NYJ 17 5.63 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC @HOU 8 17.00
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vSFO 7 10.38
Mark Ingram RB NOR @ARI 9 14.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vJAC 14 10.50

Ty Montgomery WR GNB @CHI 33 8.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI @BAL 12 10.13
Brandon McManus K DEN v NWE 3 7.88
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ v MIA -2 344
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Playoff Week 2

Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v BAL 18 1525 *
0 players on roster. Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VBAL 30 1925 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Ryan Mathews RB PHI v NYG 6 8.88 *
. Pierre Garcon WR WAS @CHI 10 10.50 *
Bg[]zkl\;:;rtrin gg ?:'\'; ‘é@'ng 13 1451'32 X Jarvis Landry WR MIA @BUF 4 1269 *
: Steve Smith WR BAL @PIT 20 9.75 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VATL 6 8.81 * Charles Clay TE BUF v MIA 24 7.06 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PHI 26 16.25 * Mason Croshy K GNB v MIN 9 7.00 *
Kenny Britt WR LAR v SFO 2 1081~ Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARl @SEA 6 806 *
\'E/er‘:::%iv?;‘nders ¥VER Svi’\é géﬁ’l\‘ i 1;-;;’ . Marcus Mariota QB TEN @JAC 6 14.88
: Matt Jones RB WAS @CHI 0 4.69
Adam Vinatieri K IND @OAK 6 9.38 * Theo Riddick RB DET @DAL 0 8.44
JGfee'? BV?/Y Pta°kef5 cDg/BST $'A\"\‘/3| ‘é@'\'f"gR 12 1‘5‘-23 * Allen Robinson WR JAC VTEN 22 10.69
ameis winston : Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CAR 6 750
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v NYJ 17 14.81 Antonio Gates TE SDG @CLE 20 7.81
Chris Thompson RB WAS @CHI 15 7.69 Roberto Aguayo K TAM @NOR 6 4.81
'\C/Ih?fcanglf'deWESt \Ffvi ggg \é@%'i’; g g-gg Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v MIA 3 563
alcom Floy .
Jordan Reed TE WAS @CHI 0 8.94
Mike Nugent K —  BYE 0 000 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @HOU 10 5.88 Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 17 20.19 *
David Johnson RB ARl @SEA 32 23.25 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow LeSeaq McCoy RB BUF v MIA 27 1856 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VARI 33 16.13 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SEA 6 134
" ) : Alshon Jeffery WR CHI vWAS 12 763 *
Ezekiel E|-||0tt RB DAL VvDET 21 20.13 : Golden Tate WR DET @DAL 10 12.25 *
ie\f(em; Hill \ljv?:z ﬁ\l'g ggiz 12 ig-gg X C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU VCIN 6 681 *
fiton : Josh Lambo K SDG @CLE 1 650 *
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR DEN  @KAN 4 1231+ Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v DEN 9 825 *
Efr?r']'izvg'i':;ms ¥VER 225 ggl'-TE 12 1;-?2 X Carson Palmer QB ARl @SEA 14 15.25
Steven Hauschka K SEA VARI 0 6:81 * XICI,I:;S IFl’I::tlgeson Eg :\B,lLlJ,\Fl: V@'\QQB g ggé
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v DET 8 625 * " '
Brian Hoyer OB CHI vWAS o 5-25 DeAngelo Williams RB PIT vBAL 0 575
. Michael Floyd WR NWE v NYJ 1 5.75
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @PH| 8 7.31 Jason Wltte)l: TE DAL vDET 9 8.13
Terrance West RB BAL @PIT 6 9.63 Ryan Succop K TEN @JAC 6 7.13
‘éVE'I'r'n';L:gifMeredith wi gglu x\?vIZs 2? g-gg Indianapolis Colts DISTIND @OAK 3 463
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vNYJ 0 531 .
Nick Novak K HOU vCIN 3 7.88 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v CIN 10 594 Dion Lewis RB NWE v NYJ 6 281 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIN 0 8.00 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Br.apdon Marshall WR NYJ @NWE 3 7.88 *
Andv Dait QB CIN @HOU 12 1594 . Willie Snead WR NOR vTAM 3 10.06 *
ndy Dalton . ; *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vWAS 15 1438 * Dela}me Walker TE TEN @IAC ) *
. . Justin Tucker K BAL @PIT 15 11.38
gat”os_ Hé’de \ljv?:z i::TO @é-AAf éé i%-gg . Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA v ARI 2 750 *
ntonio Brown v : Drew Brees B NOR vTAM 14 20.94
Amari Cooper WR OAK VIND 11 12.69 * Ryan Tannehill SB MIA  @BUF 0 11.38
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @JAC 10 11.06 * Chris Ivory RB JAC VTEN 17 5.31
gir_r‘sme Gresham ;E /;F:% gfié* ‘2‘ ‘S‘-gg . James Starks RB GNB vMIN 0 294
Il Dawson : Spencer Ware RB KAN vDEN 9 10.75
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @CAR 8 5.44 * nges White RB NWE v NYJ 11 7.88
Matthew Stafford QB DET @DAL 14 16.69 Allen Hurns WR JAC VTEN 0 5.00
Devontae Booker ~ RB DEN @KAN 9 763 Martellus Bennett ~ TE  NWE v NYJ 8 875
Tim nghtower RB NOR vTAM 3 6.81 Jason Myers K JAC VTEN 15 7.63
Z‘gr‘l’i'r’]‘gJ‘s’Ez;ard wg R\E(g ggﬁ:— 1; g-gg Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN @JAC 1 631
Coby Fleener TE NOR vTAM 4 6.88
Cairo Santos K KAN v DEN 3 7.50 Madd DanS Jay Couch
New York Giants D/ST NYG @PHI 5 8.69 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @CHI 28 18.81 *
Robert Kelley RB  WAS @CHI 9 763 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Bilal POV\{e" RB NYJ @NWE 8 11.13 :
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v MIN 35 22.13 * f/ltiekfeorlwz\zggs wg -,M/_I\’;\l,l g(NS('\)lg 18 igg? *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @JAC rorse Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM 13 13.88 *
LE_ItaVIUS Murray RB OAK v IND 6 11.94 ) Jack Doyle TE IND @OAK 9 7.56 *
Ml(;hael Crabtree WR OAK VIND 14 12.94 ) Wil Lutz K NOR vTAM 12 8.56 *
iu“";‘” Iéde;nja}n wi Z_\FY_E \ébl\‘CfR 141‘ 1583 ) Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @NOR 0 725 *
aylor Gabrie . ; ;
Travis Kelce TE KAN vDEN 31 1213 * Eli Manning QB NYG QPHI 17 1400
: Todd Gurley RB LAR v SFO 16 11.00
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK vV IND -3 8.13 * Paul Perkins RB NYG @PHI 7 4.00
gezst Bfo’t]tcos CDQ/BST gi? @I';g\‘ 23 12-;2 * Dorial Green-BeckhamWR PHI v NYG 1 425
aK Presco v : Mike Wallace WR BAL @PIT 5 10.56
ggﬁiacnkSHﬁfr‘;Wﬁ Eg #‘gﬁ g?:é 2 é-gg Gary Barnidge TE CLE vSDG 8 6.56
. Greg Zuerlein K LAR v SFO 3 531
gaffe“ Eproles \Ffvi m ‘é@'}‘\‘\\(ﬁE 12 2-22 San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG @CLE 12 6.25
uincy Enunwa .
Jesse James TE PIT VvBAL 7 450
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v NYJ 11 7.69
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v WAS -6 481
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Tom Brady QB NWE vNYJ 17 15.00 *
Kenneth Farrow RB SDG @CLE 7 1.75 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CAR 15 16.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v DEN 15 1169 =
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE v NYJ 4 463 *
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE vSDG 5 1163 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VARI 9 981 *
Graham Gano K CAR VATL 11 750 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT vBAL 3 625 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @OAK 24 18.69
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @CLE 0 14.69
Jalen Richard RB OAK v IND 14 5.88

A.J. Green WR CIN @HOU 0 10.50
Donte Moncrief WR IND @OAK 9 5.25

Eric Ebron TE DET @DAL 15 7.56
Caleb Sturgis K PHI  vNYG 7 881
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v NYG 11 6.81
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Philip Rivers QB SDG @CLE 20 16.31 *
Frank Gore RB IND @OAK 7 12.13 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @GNB 12 7.94 *
DeSean Jackson WR WAS @CHI 16 9.31 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 8 14.75 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v MIN 33 16.63 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VATL 10 1113 *
Dan Bailey K DAL v DET 6 850 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v NYJ 14 800 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @PIT 14 15.06
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vSDG 21 12.44
Thomas Rawls RB SEA VARI 0 431
Jordan Matthews WR PHI v NYG 2 913
Sammy Watkins WR BUF v MIA 26 4.9
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @HOU 0 494

Kai Forbath K MIN  @GNB 4 3.38
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @PIT 0 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton QB CAR VATL 11 15.44 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @BUF 33 1381 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE vSDG 5 713 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR VvATL 13 10.13 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vDET 21 925 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @CHI 1 10.38 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @NOR 6 8.75 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @CAR 19 11.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @GNB 0 8.63 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI VvNYG 10 13.50
Jeremy Langford RB CHI vWAS 8 381
Christine Michael RB GNB v MIN 1 794
Brandon LaFell WR CIN @HOU 23 9.50
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN v DEN 3 556
Julius Thomas TE JAC VvTEN 0 4.06
Matt Prater K DET @DAL 1 8.63

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v SFO 8 4.88
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vMIA 31 1550 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 21 10.38 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 25 14.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIN 11 13.06 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VARI 34 1350 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vTAM 12 13.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB 10 1138 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @CHI 11 8.19 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA  @BUF 0 5.63 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC VTEN 26 17.00
Lamar Miller RB HOU vCIN 0 11.56

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VTEN 0 719
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v CIN 5 10.50

Ty Montgomery WR GNB v MIN 7 8.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvNYG 4 10.13
Brandon McManus K DEN @KAN 8 7.88
New York Jets D/STNYJ @NWE -5 3.44
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Playoff Week 3

Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No ol " Alex Smith QB KAN @SDG 23 13.31 *
0 players on roster. Matt Asiata RB MIN vCHI 6 7.00 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis /;!ffed Blue \F/*VBR C'v‘i” @’\TEN 15 13-38 .
Jameis Winston QB TAM vCAR 10 15.50 * J;?\r/:: Eaar:gro; WR MlAS x NWCI’E 28 1228 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @MIA 11 14.81 * Allen Robinson WR JAC @IND 11 10.69 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @TAM 13 8.81 * Charles Cla TE BUF @NYJ 4 7.06 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @WAS 8 16.25 * Mason Cros{)y K GNB @DET 5 7.00 *
Kenny Britt WR LAR VARI 0 1031~ Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARl @LAR 25 806 *
\E/mman%e' Sanders ¥VER evi’\é v gﬁé g 1;-;;3 X Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CLE 0 15.25
ernon Davis v . :
Adam Vinatieri K IND VvJAC 5 9.38 * -If—ﬁ;/:%?dii:( Eg E:;— x gl,::é 8 12121?1
Green Bay Packers D/IST GNB @DET 5 4.69 * Cole Beasley WR DAL @PHI 6 9.69
Derek Carr QB OAK @DEN 0 15.63 Steve Smith WR BAL @CIN 5 975
ggu_g Q"ha’““ Eg m“"s v mg g ‘7‘-;3 Antonio Gates TE SDG VKAN 14 781
ris thompson v : Roberto Aguayo K TAM VCAR 1 481
'\CAh?fca”glf'deWESt \Ffvi ggg @EE'\(‘?' Zg g-gg Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @NYJ -1 563
alcom Floy v .
Jordan Reed TE WAS vNYG 12 894
Mike Nugent K —  BYE o 000 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN v BAL 11 5.88 Matt Ryan QB ATL VvNOR 28 20.19 *
David Johnson RB ARl @LAR 5 23.25 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow LeSean MC(.:.OY RB BUF @NYJ 2 18.56 *
. . DeAngelo Williams RB PIT VvCLE 21 575 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @SFO 13 1613 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @LAR 13 1344 *
Darren McFadden RB DAL @PHI 5 0.69 ) Golden Tate WR DET vGNB 17 12.25 *
ie\;riﬂfe West \ljv?:z ﬁ\lAD'- @Ji'g 12 12-82 X C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU @TEN 7 681 *
fiton v : Ryan Succop K TEN vHOU 6 713 *
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR DEN v OAK 7123 Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND v JAC 6 463 *
Efr?r']'izvg'i':;ms ¥VER 225 ‘é@*gm E 1;-?2 X Carson Palmer QB ARl @LAR 18 15.25
Steven Hauschka K SEA @SFO 10 6:81 * XICI,I:;S IFl’I:aStl«:ZW Eg :\B,lLlJ,\Fl: ? (’:\mJ 13 ggé
Houston Texans D/STHOU @TEN 9 59 * : )
Brian Hoyer QB CHI @MIN 0 5-25 Michael Floyd WR NWE @MIA 10 5.75
- Alshon Jeffe WR CHI @MIN 1 763
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 0 20.13 Jason Wittenw TE DAL @PHI 1 8.13
Rashad Jennings RB NYG @WAS 12 7.31 Josh Lambo K SDG v KAN 9 6.50
‘éVa'l'r'n';L:gi’Meredith wg gglu g:ﬂ'i\’;‘ 1‘1‘ g-gg Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN @SDG 4 825
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 0 5.31 .
Nick Novak K HOU @TEN 3 7.88 Loopy ThUgS Andy Collis
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @PHI 2 6.25 Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 22 20.94 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC @IND 0 531 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare 2'0” LeW\'AS/ ig EXVNE g'\sﬂ& g 15-% X
pencer Ware .
ga“hetw Séaﬁifd gs BEL v SZE ;i 13-22 X Brandon Marshall ~ WR NYJ vBUF 0 78 *
evontae Booker v . m *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIN 16 14.38 * Willie Snead WR NOR @ATL 8 1006 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vGNB 1 8.75 . Martellus Bennett TE NWE @MIA 10 8.75
_ : Justin Tucker K BAL @CIN 4 1138 *
Rishard Matthews  WR TEN v HOU 25 1106 " Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN v HOU 15 631 *
2:)9;')'/”3' ;*:Zriafd ¥VER Eéﬁ gms 2 2-22 X Ryan Tannehill QB MIA vNWE 0 11.38
Cairo Santos K KAN @SDG 13 7:50 * jzmzz S\;Eirtl;s Eg S\’;IVBI'E g,\DAF/_\T (5) ggg
New York Giants D/ISTNYG @WAS 19 8.69 * Randall Cobb WR GNB @DET 0 8.00
Andy Dalton QB CIN vBAL 121594 Allen Hurns WR JAC @IND 0 500
E'ml H'Q'_*:tzwe’ Eg g‘gg @SAET'A- g 1‘;‘-2411 Delanie Walker TE TEN vHOU 8 981
arlos Hyde v : Jason Myers K JAC @IND 6 7.63
ﬁmon_'fé Brown wi ?JI/IK ‘é%'—EEN 12 g-gg Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA  @SFO 10 750
mari Cooper .
Jermaine Gresham TE ARl @LAR 0 444
Phil Dawson K SFO v SEA 3 556 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v NOR -1 544 Kirk Cousins QB WAS vNYG 12 1881 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VARI 10 11.00 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre ’I\B/:]EI PEOWeII \F/eVBR g:n v (B:XE ig i(liéi -
IKe evans \Y .
gzﬁgrsgﬁjf; , Sg ?EN'\? ?F?OELTJ 32 ig;g Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 30 1388 *
. Mike Wallace WR BAL @CIN 6 10.56 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK @DEN 2 11.94 * Jack Doyle TE IND vJAC 7 7.56 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK @DEN 9 1294 * Wil Lutz K NOR @ATL 9 8.56 *
iu“";‘” Iéde;nja}n wi Z_\FY_E @NMO|AR 23 158; : Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM v CAR 16 7.25 *
aylor Gabrie v . ; ;
Travis Kelce TE KAN @SDG 1 1213 * Et&?? Izlgl?ey Sg CIVYA% ? ’\\x’;\;S ; 1§2g
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @DEN 0 8.13 * Paul Perkins RB NYG @WAS 13 4.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v OAK 13 8.75 * Stefon Dlggs WR MIN v CHI 0 10.56
Dak Prescott QB DAL @PHI 1 16.38 Dorial Green-BeckhamWR PHI v DAL 2 425
CD’S?:‘C’LSHZ?:;Wﬁ Eg #‘gﬁ ?:VOAUS 12 é-gg Gary Barnidge TE CLE @PIT 13 6.56
. Greg Zuerlein K LAR VARI 6 531
gafre“ zpro'es \ljv?:z Z% v EC"; 161" 2-22 San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG v KAN 4 625
uincy Enunwa v .
Jesse James TE PIT vCLE 3 450
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @MIA 9 7.69
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @MIN -1 481
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Tom Brady QB NWE @MIA 22 15.00 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNOR 25 16.19 *
Zach Zenner RB DET vGNB 18 488 *
Anquan Boldin WR DET vGNB 12 9.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @SDG 16 1169 *
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE @PIT 14 11.63 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @SFO 8 9.81 *
Graham Gano K CAR @TAM 1 7.50 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v DAL 9 681 *
Andrew Luck QB IND VvJAC 20 18.69
Melvin Gordon RB SDG v KAN 0 14.69
Jalen Richard RB OAK @DEN 1 5.88

A.J. Green WR CIN vBAL 0 10.50
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE @MIA 0 463

Eric Ebron TE DET vGNB 11 7.56
Caleb Sturgis K PHI v DAL 7 881
Pittsburgh Steelers DISTPIT v CLE 9 6.25
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Philip Rivers QB SDG vKAN 14 16.31 *
Frank Gore RB IND VvJAC 8 1213 *
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM v CAR 8 531 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvNOR 19 1475 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DET 11 16.63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v CHI 1 10.06 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 4 11.13 *
Kai Forbath K MIN v CHI 8 338 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @CIN 1 6.75 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @CIN 9 15.06
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @PIT 21 12.44
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v CHI 23  7.94
DeSean Jackson WR WAS v NYG 4 931
Sammy Watkins WR BUF @NYJ 6 4.19
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vBAL 0 494

Dan Bailey K DAL @PHI 8 8.50
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @MIA 6 8.00
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton QB CAR @TAM 9 1544 *
Jay Ajayi RB  MIA v NWE 9 1381 *
Jeremy Langford RB CHI @MIN 6 381 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @TAM 18 10.13 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS vNYG 3 1038 *
Brandon LaFell WR CIN vBAL 12 950 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC @IND 0 4.06 *
Matt Bryant K ATL Vv NOR 8 11.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v CHI 19 863 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI vDAL 16 13.50
Duke Johnson RB CLE @PIT 0 7.13
Christine Michael RB GNB @DET 1 7.94

Dez Bryant WR DAL @PHI 0 9.25
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN @SDG 7 5.56
Cameron Brate TE TAM vCAR 0 875
Matt Prater K DET v GNB 6 8.63

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR Vv ARI -1 4.88
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Blake Bortles QB JAC @IND 18 17.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvNOR 13 1038 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 26 14.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @DET 21 13.06 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 4 13.50 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @ATL 4 13.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vCHI 28 1138 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v NYG 3 819 *
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA v NWE -4 563 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @NYJ 0 15.50
Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 0 11.56

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @IND 0 719
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN 19 10.50

Ty Montgomery WR GNB @DET 8 8.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI vDAL 37 10.13
Brandon McManus K DEN v OAK 4 7.88
New York Jets D/ST NYJ vBUF 18 344
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Offseason
Commish Account - Glory Hole - Tejo Willemsen
No ol " Alex Smith QB KAN 0 1331 *
0 players on roster. Matt Asiata RB  MIN 0 700 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis /;!ffed Blue \F/*VBR C'V‘ZU 0 13-38 .
Jameis Winston QB TAM 0 1550 * J;\r,t LG:,IS?; WR Ml AS 8 12:28 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0 1481 * Allen Robinson WR JAC 0 10.69 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR 0 8.81 * Charles Cla TE BUF 0 7.06 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 16.25 * Mason Cros{)y K GNB 0 7.00 *
Kenny Britt WRLAR 0 1031~ Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARI 0 806 *
\E/mman%e' Sanders ¥VER evi’\é 8 1;-;;3 X Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0 15.25
ernon Davis . :
Adam Vinatieri K IND 0 938 * #ﬁ;/: %?diil:( ES EIETT 8 12:[21‘51
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 0 4.69 * Cole Beasley WR DAL 0 9.69
Be’ek’jaf{_ gs ?:'\'; 8 13?2 Steve Smith WR BAL 0 975
oug Martin : Antonio Gates TE SDG 0 781
Chris Thompson RB WAS 0 7.69 Roberto Aguayo K TAM 0 4.81
'\C/Ih?fcanglf'deWESt \Ffvi ggg 8 g-gg Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 0 563
alcom Floy .
Jordan Reed TE WAS 0 894
Mike Nugent K —  BYE 0 000 L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 0 5.88 Matt Ryan QB ATL 0 20.19 *
David Johnson RB ARI 0 23.25 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow LeSean MC(.:.OY RB BUF 0 18.56 *
. . DeAngelo Williams RB PIT 0 57 *
ggrsien”m:f;’gden gg giﬁ 8 18-;3 X Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0 1344 *
. *
Terrance West RB BAL 0 963 * Goldep Tate ; wR DET 0 122 *
TY Hilton WR IND 0 1506 * g'J' F'Se dorowicz lE ?S,\L,J 8 s'flsé *
) : yan Succop .
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR DEN 0 1231~ Indianapolis Colts ~ D/ST IND 0 463 *
Efr?r']'izvg'i':;ms ¥VER 225 8 1;-?2 X Carson Palmer QB ARI 0 1525
Steven Hauschka K SEA 0 6:81 * XICI,I:;S IFl’I::tlgeson Eg :\B,lLlJ,\Fl: 8 ggé
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 0 594 * ; '
Brian Hoyer 0B CHI o 5-25 Mllc:ael Flf(f)yd WR NWE 0 575
: Alshon Jeffe WR CHI 0 763
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 20.13 Jason Wittenw TE DAL 0 8.13
Rashad Jennings RB NYG 0 7.31 Josh Lambo K SDG 0 6.50
\é\h” FullerM dith wi gglu 8 ggg Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 0 825
ameron Meredi .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 531 .
Nick Novak K  Hou 0 788 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 0 6.25 Drew Brees QB NOR 0 2094 *
Chris Ivory RB JAC 0 531 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare 2'0” LeW\'AS/ ig EXVNE 8 15-% X
pencer Ware .
'I\D/Iatthetw Séaﬁ(?(rd gg BEL 8 1322 : Brandon Marshall WR NYJ 0 788 *
evontae Booker . m *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 0 1438 * Wilie Snead WR NOR 0 1006 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 0 8.75 . Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0 875
: : Justin Tucker K BAL 0 1138 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN 0 11.06 : Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 0 631 «*
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0 9.63 ) Ryan Tannehill QB MIA 0 11.38
Coby Fleener TE NOR 0 688 James Starks RB GNB 0 294
Cairo Santos K _KAN 0 750 James White RB NWE 0 788
Zeév YDOV:; Giants g’;T EI\IG 8 12-82 Randall Cobb WR GNB 0 800
ndy Dalton : Allen Hurns WR JAC 0 5.00
Tim Hightower RB NOR 0 681 Delanie Walker TE TEN 0 981
Carlos_ Hyde RB SFO 0 11.44 Jason Myers K JAC 0 7.63
2ntor1_|c(>:Brown wi gI/IK 8 ggg Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 0 750
mari Cooper .
Jermaine Gresham TE ARI 0 444
Phil Dawson K SFO 0 556 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 0 544 Kirk Cousins QB WAS 0 1881 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0 1100 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre a}sl PEoweu \F/eVBR ?Xﬁn 8 iééi -
ike Evans .
/Sa:;“ RO(:/?EVS Sg ?EN'\? 8 ig;g Michael Thomas WR NOR 0 1388 *
eMarco Murray : Mike Wallace WR BAL 0 1056 *
LE_ItaVIUS Murray RB OAK 0 11.94 * Jack Doyle TE IND 0 7.56 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0 1294 * Wil Lutz K NOR 0 8.56 *
iu“";‘” Iéde;nja}n wi Z_\FY_E 8 1583 : Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 0 725 *
aylor Gabrie . ; ;
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 1213 * EZ&T Eg?ey SS \';l\,fé 8 1;‘;22
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK 0 8.13 * Paul Perkins RB NYG 0 4.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 0 8.75 * Stefon Dlggs WR MIN 0 10.56
Dak Prescott QB DAL 0 16.38 Dorial Green-BeckhamWR  PHI 0 425
ggﬁiacnkSHﬁfr‘;Wﬁ Eg #‘gﬁ 8 é-gg Gary Barmnidge TE CLE 0 656
. Greg Zuerlein K LAR 0 531
gaffe“ Eproles \Ffvi m 8 2-22 San Diego Chargers  D/ST SDG 0 625
uincy Enunwa .
Jesse James TE PIT 0 450
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 7.69
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 0 481
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Meatcurtains - Jim Hudson

Tom Brady QB NWE 0 15.00 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 16.19 *
Zach Zenner RB DET 0 488 *
Anquan Boldin WR DET 0 900 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0 1169 *
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE 0 1163 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0 981 *
Graham Gano K CAR 0 750 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 0 681 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 0 18.69
Melvin Gordon RB SDG 0 14.69
Jalen Richard RB OAK 0 5.88

A.J. Green WR CIN 0 10.50
Malcolm Mitchell WR NWE 0 4.63

Eric Ebron TE DET 0 756
Caleb Sturgis K PHI 0 881
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0 6.25
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Philip Rivers QB SDG 0 1631 *
Frank Gore RB IND 0 1213 *
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM 0 531 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 1475 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0 16.63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 0 10.06 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 1113 *
Kai Forbath K MIN 0 338 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 0 675 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL 0 15.06
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 0 1244
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN 0 794
DeSean Jackson WR WAS 0 931
Sammy Watkins WR BUF 0 419
Tyler Eifert TE CIN 0 494

Dan Bailey K DAL 0 8.50
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 8.00
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Cam Newton QB CAR 0 15.44 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA 0 1381 *
Jeremy Langford RB CHI 0 381 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR 0 1013 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS 0 1038 *
Brandon LaFell WR CIN 0 950 *
Julius Thomas TE JAC 0 406 *
Matt Bryant K ATL 0 11.06 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 0 863 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 0 13.50
Duke Johnson RB CLE 0 713
Christine Michael RB GNB 0 794

Dez Bryant WR DAL 0 925
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 0 5.56
Cameron Brate TE TAM 0 875
Matt Prater K DET 0 8.63

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 0 4.88
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Blake Bortles QB JAC 0 17.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0 1038 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 0 14.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 0 13.06 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 1350 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR 0 13.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0 1138 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 0 819 *
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 0 563 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF 0 15.50
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 11.56

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 0 719
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0 10.50

Ty Montgomery WR GNB 0 8.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI 0 10.13
Brandon McManus K DEN 0 7.88
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 0 344

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 36/36



